5 - Standard Air Pistol

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9

Competitor
1318 Nigel Hodgson
628 A M Robinson
428 Alan Kerr
139 J H Chinnery
1326 Richard Hoole
672 Andrew Sherriff
697 Gary Stacey
312 Heinrich Harke
775 Michael Wannell
1315 Rod Philpott
849 Brian Yard
345 R W Hodgkins
836 Alexander Winters
116 Jim Cairns
680 Michael Skinner

7 - Action Air Pistol

abhwNPE

6
7
8

Competitor
645 Richard Russell
760 Bill Vaughan
885 Roger Smith
179 Adrian Dagger
162 R W Corner

1065 J A Paterson

1113 William Paterson
613 Colin R V Reed

8 - Precision Air Pistol

O©CoO~NOODWNE

Competitor

628 A M Robinson

428 Alan Kerr

836 Alexander Winters
1318 Nigel Hodgson
1280 Mick Abrahams

241 Andrew Ferrara

345 R W Hodgkins
1350 Darren Alexander
1298 William Smith
1326 Richard Hoole
1349 John Moore

680 Michael Skinner

935 John Sutcliffe

10 - LSR 25m Free Standing

O©CoO~NOOTD WN P

10
11
12
13

Competitor
224 David Edwards
946 Edward Deacon
345 R W Hodgkins
296 David Hackett
1001 Robin Heath
1155 Michael Chinery
644 David Royle
053 MW H Bevan
476 Martin Maldar
915 John Woodward
934 Paul Holdstock
760 Bill Vaughan
1069 Gareth Longbottom

Air & Lightweight Sport Rifle

150-1 150-2 20-1

94
90
94
92
94
93
86
88
89
87
92
91
88
85
78

99
94
94
90
88
92
91
87
89
89
85
85
90
87
88

Practice 1
Score X

115
106
97
103
90
77
65
36

QO OPFrR WOOOo

Series 1

86
80
73
80
82
75
74
73
70
81
69
66
65

Series 1

95
95
90
95
92
91
89
93
92
93
88
85
90

20-2
95 94
95 96
96 90
94 94
88 90
85 85
88 89
85 84
92 82
90 89
90 92
91 81
77 86
89 93
62 46
Practice 2
Score X
112 0
110 O
116 O
92 0
104 O
109 O
92 0
87 0
Series 2
88
87
84
79
77
80
79
73
75
65
74
70
62
Series 2
96
93
94
91
93
92
96
91
89
88
94
93
90

10-1
94
89
93
77
89
84
87
87
83
83
73
89
83
92
43

10-2
91
87
83
88
85
89
87
92
83
79
81
76
87
44
25

Practice 3

Score X
50
44
31
32
30
30
56

0

QOO OOFrRNPE

Series 3
85
90
88
84
79
77
76
81
81
74
71
72
63

Series 3
91
93
96
93
93
94
91
91
93
93
91
94
89

Total
567
551
550
535
534
528
528
523
518
517
513
513
511
490
342

Total
Score
277
260
244
227
224
216
213
123

Total
259
257
245
243
238
232
229
227
226
220
214
208
190

Total
282
281
280
279
278
277
276
275
274
274
273
272
269

0
wwma
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

1070 M Longbottom
553 Colin Oswald
328 Jon Haynes
634 Walter Robinson
784 C D R Webb
049 Martin Benton

1022 Stephen Lamb
645 Richard Russell
680 Michael Skinner
859 David Graham

1325 Andrew Todd

1124 Paul Holmes
607 Timothy Read
534 Brian Murphy

1113 William Paterson
707 C A S Stewart
627 A J Robinson
162 R W Corner
661 P Secker

11 - LSR 25m Timed

O©CoO~NOOTD,WNPE

Competitor
663 Brian Sedgbeer
784 C D R Webb
775 Michael Wannell
296 David Hackett
1336 Andrew Spong
1155 Michael Chinery
1325 Andrew Todd
328 Jon Haynes
239 Clive Ferguson
049 Martin Benton
220 Peter Eaton
553 Colin Oswald
634 Walter Robinson
1001 Robin Heath
946 Edward Deacon
534 Brian Murphy
934 Paul Holdstock
1022 Stephen Lamb
039 Mike Barton
1100 Lara Bestwick
760 Bill Vaughan
607 Timothy Read
476 Martin Maldar
162 R W Corner

12 - GRSB Advancing Target

Competitor
503 Kjell Middleton
663 Brian Sedgbeer
296 David Hackett
564 Bill Parr
450 David Lees

1151 Stan Wescombe
859 David Graham

1336 Andrew Spong
673 Mike Shields
468 John Lynch
725 Mick Tedesco
755 Keith Upton
777 A E HWarner

89
82
90
87
90
86
89
85
90
90
84
88
77
82
88
79
70
69
75

150s

99
92
94
89
92
93
90
88
89
87
87
94
90
92
89
82
90
86
89
85
84
79
89
64

P1
48
47
48
48
44
43
45
46
45
44
47
46
48

86
94
87
90
81
88
85
87
85
84
81
82
92
79
78
82
71
59
76

20s
94
94
87
90
89
84
89
87
91
91
80
83
88
90
87
85
83
78
83
76
65
79
84
52

Gallery Rifle

P2 P3
50 49
49 49
46 49
48 48
47 47
49 48
49 45
45 46
47 48
48 46
45 46
45 46
47 45

93
92
91
89
92
88
88
89
83
82
90
83
83
88
83
80
86
79
52

10s
89
86
87
88
83
86
84
86
81
79
89
78
75
67
72
80
71
77
66
75
76
48
32
32

P4
50
49
49
46
47
49
47
47
48
44
48
45
46

P5
49
49
48
46
47
44
47
46
43
50
46
47
45

Total

P6
47
48
49
49
49
47
46
48
47
46
46
47
45

268
268
268
266
263
262
262
261
258
256
255
253
252
249
249
241
227
207
203

282
272
268
267
264
263
263
261
261
257
256
255
253
249
248
247
244
241
238
236
225
206
205
148

—
o

S

0www;m

Total S
293
291
289
285
281
280
279
278
278
278
278
276
276
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

049 Martin Benton
848 R P Wylam
308 lan Hantman
294 Paul Griffiths
634 Walter Robinson
430 Walter Keverne
030 Alan Barker
987 Charles Bestwick
822 Peter Willis
789 Roger Weeks
850 Derek Yates
220 Peter Eaton
458 Peter Lomas
1274 Richard Croxton
368 John Hughes
736 Mal Thompson
1279 Roger Bacon
1095 Peter Cooper
408 James D Jones
151 J L Clarke
310 Alan Hargrave
849 Brian Yard
581 John Pilmer
963 Paul Croxton
1022 Stephen Lamb
053 MW H Bevan
476 Martin Maldar
553 Colin Oswald
827 Michael Wilson
1147 Ronnie Horsman
896 Dave Baldock
724 Alison Tedesco
1236 Nigel Dewey
105 Ben Burnhill
962 F J C Wright
534 Brian Murphy
937 Gavin Milligan
1344 Martin Hull
386 Tim Jackson
946 Edward Deacon
032 Robert Barnes
219 Christine Eaton
916 Mark Lamble
1100 Lara Bestwick
690 D Snow
1076 Simon Nicholson
1039 Derek Oldfield
1148 Honora Horsman
1299 Jane Caruana
241 Andrew Ferrara
945 Robert White
1308 Anthony Black
212 Vanessa Duffy
707 C A S Stewart

13 - GRSB The Grand

~NOoO o~ WNPE

Competitor

663 Brian Sedgbeer
768 Chris Walker
779 David Watkin
133 John Chambers
916 Mark Lamble
445 Andrew Leask
634 Walter Robinson

47
43
47
45
42
41
40
43
45
41
42
37
45
44
48
45
42
37
36
40
47
50
38
45
48
42
37
41
41
40
36
32
42
37
41
37
39
37
28
39
37
36
0
42
29
33
14
35
26
9
33
30
14
23

Prac 1 Prac 2 Prac 3 Prac 4 Prac5 Prac 6

200
188
196
195
200
197
194

97
67
93
100
100
87
83

46
46
46
45
44
45
46
47
45
41
46
44
38
46
42
44
42
43
44
40
48
10
44
42
46
40
38
43
39
41
40
38
44
34
37
25
43
42
47
43
38
31
47
43
30
34
29
11
28
30
42
12
29
29

200
160
60
80
160
60
120

43
48
44
45
45
46
43
48
39
48
46
43
46
44
43
44
43
47
45
42
44
49
44
39
47
41
42
40
41
39
40
41
15
39
44
47
40
44
12
43
33
39
49
46
32
32
31
41
32
44
0
30
3
29

198
194
195
193
184
185
194

46
47
47
42
46
47
47
32
44
43
44
46
42
46
41
45
44
46
42
45
31
49
43
43
47
42
45
37
43
42
44
42
46
45
37
41
44
43
47
4
35
38
7
31
36
36
30
37
26
39
37
24
31
25

70
93
85
92
93
95
63

47
45
47
45
48
47
48
49
49
47
44
49
46
37
45
47
47
43
45
49
43
49
42
43
19
43
43
37
36
39
42
44
47
44
37
45
22
22
49
45
42
34
50
0
33
37
39
14
33
40
42
25
41
11

140
100
160
120
20
120
80

46
46
43
50
45
44
45
49
46
47
45
47
46
46
44
38
44
45
48
44
44
49
43
42
46
43
40
45
43
39
38
42
44
39
41
41
46
44
46
48
36
37
49
40
39
26
32
36
24
4
3
34
34
31

Total

905
802
789
780
757
744
734

275
275
274
272
270
270
269
268
268
267
267
266
263
263
263
263
262
261
260
260
257
256
254
254
253
251
245
243
243
240
240
239
238
238
237
236
234
232
229
222
221
215
202
202
199
198
175
174
169
166
157
155
152
148

DWW TTODLDOLONVWM
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8 241 Andrew Ferrara 195 97 0 196 65 180

9 750 Bill Turmeau 192 85 100 186 94 60
10 1151 Stan Wescombe 199 62 60 183 72 120
11 468 John Lynch 193 91 80 191 57 60
12 965 Robin Ireland 195 95 120 189 90 -60
13 1127 Mark Pallett 194 82 100 194 91 -40
14 769 Kirsty Walker 194 88 140 191 82 -80
15 848 R P Wylam 198 96 40 188 88 0
16 964 John Harring 198 92 100 186 83 -60
17 078 Ken Braithwaite 173 91 80 184 68 0
18 946 Edward Deacon 197 70 100 179 85 -40
19 760 Bill Vaughan 119 27 160 190 88 -20
20 1095 Peter Cooper 185 96 0 191 87 -20
21 1128 Sean Calver 174 90 40 192 91 -100
22 450 David Lees 147 54 40 134 88 0
23 959 Maggie Savory 189 82 -120 183 40 60
24 999 |an Burden 192 84 0 154 89 -100
14 - GRCF Timed and Precision One
X Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 1155 Michael Chinery 118 3 118 8 59 5
2 007 Charles Murton 119 5 116 6 58 1
3 673 Mike Shields 116 6 118 5 58 2
4 228 David Emery 116 4 116 1 60 4
5 711 Paul Stockill 115 4 116 5 60 4
6 052 G C Betteridge 115 4 117 4 58 0
7 915 John Woodward 113 2 117 4 59 3
8 859 David Graham 115 3 117 6 56 0
9 810 Alan Whittle 111 2 116 4 60 5
10 683 Jim Smith 114 5 114 1 59 2
11 476 Martin Maldar 115 2 114 4 58 1
12 049 Martin Benton 113 0 116 1 58 2
13 301 Geoff Hall 111 2 117 5 58 2
14 777 A E HWarner 115 2 114 5 57 1
15 239 Clive Ferguson 113 3 112 3 60 3
16 296 David Hackett 111 2 115 6 58 2
17 901 Ash Toone 119 8 113 1 52 0
18 736 Mal Thompson 114 3 111 4 57 2
19 688 Steve Smoothy 112 5 114 2 56 2
20 304 Robert Hammett 115 3 114 3 49 2
21 725 Mick Tedesco 105 0 113 2 60 2
22 256 John Garnett 110 2 112 3 55 1
23 445 Andrew Leask 114 3 104 1 56 1
24 798 James West 100 0 115 3 53 0
25 999 lan Burden 104 0 109 1 36 0
A Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 503 Kjell Middleton 112 1 119 4 59 3
2 790 Bryan Weir 111 2 120 9 58 0
3 198 Darren Digby 111 2 119 5 59 3
4 1266 Torsten Riewe 114 1 117 2 58 2
5 1151 Stan Wescombe 115 3 114 4 58 2
6 430 Walter Keverne 114 1 114 4 59 1
7 903 Rick Barton 112 1 116 2 59 0
8 1022 Stephen Lamb 114 2 117 4 55 0
9 1269 Rolf Pobel 113 2 117 5 55 0
10 386 Tim Jackson 112 1 113 2 59 2
11 784 C D R Webb 106 0 118 2 60 3
12 408 James D Jones 116 3 113 1 55 0
13 1091 Clive Holland 119 6 109 1 55 0
14 558 Robert Owsianka 110 1 113 5 58 1
15 210 P Drake 113 3 110 2 57 3

733
717
696
672
629
621
615
610
599
596
591
564
539
487
463
434
419

Total
Score X

295
293
292
292
291
290
289
288
287
287
287
287
286
286
285
284
284
282
282
278
278
277
274
268
249

Total
Score X

290
289
289
289
287
287
287
286
285
284
284
284
283
281
280

16
12
13

9
13

=
P WOORDMOOOOOOWOWNOWEFOOO
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16 136 V Chapman
17 1342 Lee Weatherburn
18 1200 David Whittle
19 1145 V Stephenson
20 039 Mike Barton
21 760 Bill Vaughan
22 225 Mal Ellinor
23 937 Gavin Milligan
24 368 John Hughes
B Class

Competitor
1 1065 J A Paterson
2 1111 John Heaton
3 755 Keith Upton
4 957 Nicholas Bailey
5 1293 Peter Toogood
6 1265 Dietmar Hoenersch
7 1272 Reto Gruen
8 173 Ronald Crispin
9 775 Michael Wannell
10 312 Heinrich Harke
11 1097 Stephen Bushnall
12 1028 Becky Baldock
13 1043 John Baldock
14 1320 Darren Squire
15 024 John Bain
16 1295 Carl Stobbs
17 1287 Peter Cotton
18 1066 John Norris
19 1301 Chris Mills
20 553 Colin Oswald
21 945 Robert White
22 328 Jon Haynes
23 896 Dave Baldock
24 1095 Peter Cooper
25 1113 William Paterson
26 274 AF Goring
27 1340 Bernard Bond
28 382 Martin Isterling
29 1273 Frank Heiken
30 648 Dave Sandland
31 1271 Anne Milke
32 1323 Jonathan Spencer
33 268 lan Glister
34 524 Dave Morris
35 1341 James Atkinson
36 466 Michael Lunnon
37 1346 Philip Stead
38 1324 Rikky Spencer
39 1347 Lindsay Copperman
40 1270 Klaus Mueller
41 907 Beverley Antrobus
42 587 J B Pollock
43 1299 Jane Caruana
44 906 Teresa Carnall
45 1268 Michael Riethorst
15 - GRSB Timed and Precision One
X Class

Competitor
1 239 Clive Ferguson
2 916 Mark Lamble
3 683 Jim Smith

108
114
107
107
111
107
103
109
106

OFrRPOOFR,EFPEDNDN

Practice 1
Score X
110
110
110
113
110
113
109
105
111
105
109
112
111
100
112
101
104
111
102
106
111
106
109
108
92
96
98
102
106
103
103
100
104
93
98
104
101
90
96
81
103
84
99
114
101

QUIORFRPOPFRPOONOOOQOCOQOCOROFRPRFPORNNNRFRPOPODOWOERLRNNOWERANPFPWWENDN

Practice 1
Score X
118 5
118 3
119 4

113
111
115
114
103
113
113
102
100

WANNWEAEDNDN

Practice 2
Score X
115
114
115
118
111
112
113
119
112
113
109
107
107
117
108
113
110
102
113
110
106
108
102
104
116
113
105
104

98
109
101

97
114
101

96
104
110

99

97
108

91

99

82

58

55

OCWRRFPFPPFPOPFPWONEPENORPRWNORPRNWEFRERPENPONWWNOORPRENNRPWOWRRPRPRPRAPOWO®W

Practice 2
Score X

118 5
119 5
117 2

59
55
57
57
60
54
57
57
47

ONRRRRLRROW

Practice 3
Score X
59
59
57
49
58
54
55
53
54
59
58
57
57
57
52
58
57
57
55
54
52
55
57
56
57
56
58
53
54
45
53
60
36
57
52
35
30
51
47
45
37
43
40
46
40

OCOOPFRPOOOONOONPFPORPOOFRPWFRPWRPRPFPOOOORFRPRORPFEPEPNEPNPORPPFPOWNEDNW®

Practice 3
Score X
60 5
59 3
59 1

280
280
279
278
274
274
273
268
253

W~NWWOoIo wWwhN

Total
Score X
284
283
282
280
279
279
277
277
277
277
276
276
275
274
272
272
271
270
270
270
269
269
268
268
265
265
261
259
258
257
257
257
254
251
246
243
241
240
240
234
231
226
221
218
196

OCOFRPWEFEPRNORP~NONWWONWWRFRORPROWPRARWANONWPRPROORRP,POWRARUIUIOWUOIONO

Total
Score X
296 15
296 11
295 7
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4 296 David Hackett
5 711 Paul Stockill

6 673 Mike Shields

7 294 Paul Griffiths

8 228 David Emery

9 445 Andrew Leask
10 849 Brian Yard

11 777 A E HWarner
12 007 Charles Murton
13 408 James D Jones
14 553 Colin Oswald

A Class

Competitor
775 Michael Wannell
987 Charles Bestwick

1091 Clive Holland
1155 Michael Chinery

633 R G Robinson
524 Dave Morris
934 Paul Holdstock
915 John Woodward
030 Alan Barker

10 049 Martin Benton

11 784 C D R Webb

12 946 Edward Deacon

13 1151 Stan Wescombe

14 368 John Hughes

15 1028 Becky Baldock

16 325 Jim Hattersley

17 328 Jon Haynes

18 760 Bill Vaughan

19 755 Keith Upton

20 906 Teresa Carnall

21 1304 Anthony Pickett

22 634 Walter Robinson

23 534 Brian Murphy

24 823 R Wills

25 1022 Stephen Lamb

26 450 David Lees

27 476 Martin Maldar

28 769 Kirsty Walker

29 850 Derek Yates

O©CO~NOOThAWNPE

B Class
Competitor
1065 J A Paterson
253 Klaus Michael Freiheit
896 Dave Baldock
1095 Peter Cooper
1043 John Baldock
1100 Lara Bestwick
736 Mal Thompson
968 Alexander Crockett
1354 John Daragon
10 1070 M Longbottom
11 1135 Daniel Aplin
12 1069 Gareth Longbottom
13 999 lan Burden
14 907 Beverley Antrobus
15 827 Michael Wilson
16 969 Stephen Crockett
17 927 Peter Blackbee
18 212 Vanessa Duffy

OCO~NOUTA WN P

116
118
118
113
113
120
116
114
117
105
116

NOOPRWOWMNDNDNW

Practice 1
Score X
120
117
117
116
115
113
117
117
114
118
114
114
114
112
114
112
120
114
111
101
109
118
114
112
118
114
115
104
106

OFRPWFRPRWWEP~NONPAPRPBRARPNONPFPWENWONOWRMMO

Practice 1
Score X
113
114
111
116
113
113
110
109
114
114
113
116
111
115
101
88
103
73

OCOO0OOCOFRPANOOORFRNNEFODNN

118
116
115
117
116
110
112
114
109
116
99

OQWhrwWhPRPWWNA_W

Practice 2
Score X
118
118
118
117
117
118
116
113
116
110
114
113
114
116
113
113
104
114
112
120
113
103
105
103
94
118
95
106
90

PPRPOWREPNONMRPNOORFRPORPNNWERPANOWUUIWO OW

Practice 2
Score X
118
115
114
111
113
113
114
114
108
112
110
105
110
95
107
115
80
78

OCOO0OOOFRPONWORLRNNNENOAM~

60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
58
60
59

PNRPPFPNPWOWOWRAOO

Practice 3
Score X
58
60
59
60
58
58
56
58
58
60
59
60
58
58
58
58
58
54
58
59
58
57
57
57
59
37
58
47
9

OFRPRPOROONRPRRPRWONRPNAMBRMNRPRPRPNRLPANWRNRE

Practice 3
Score X
58
60
60
57
57
57
58
59
60
55
57
57
56
60
59
58
51
55

OCOFRPWWORPROOWWRPFRPWOWERPF

294
294
293
290
289
289
288
288
284
281
274

=
=

[
WU U100 ©OowwuUlNO

Total
Score X
296
295
294
293
290
289
289
288
288
288
287
287
286
286
285
283
282 1
282
281
280
280
278
276
272
271
269
268
257
205

e

PWOArAPPIOPPLWOWNOWRWRAMARIUOITOUOINWNNOOONOR,DNO

Total
Score X
289
289
285
284
283
283
282
282
282
281
280
278
277
270
267
261
234
206
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16 - GRCF Multi-Target

X Class

Competitor
1 810 Alan Whittle
2 673 Mike Shields
3 711 Paul Stockill
4 296 David Hackett
5 256 John Garnett
6 052 G C Betteridge
7 582 Tony Pilmer
8 798 James West
9 915 John Woodward
10 304 Robert Hammett
11 445 Andrew Leask
12 725 Mick Tedesco
13 748 Graham Trimmer
14 736 Mal Thompson
15 476 Martin Maldar
16 859 David Graham
17 999 l|an Burden
18 901 Ash Toone
A Class

Competitor
1 1145 V Stephenson
2 136 V Chapman
3 760 Bill Vaughan
4 1266 Torsten Riewe
5 1102 Ron Sargent
6 784 C D R Webb
7 1200 David Whittle
8 558 Robert Owsianka
9 284 James Green
10 1269 Rolf Pobel
11 290 Tomm Gregg
12 225 Mal Ellinor
13 368 John Hughes
14 187 Fred Davis
B Class

Competitor
1 1065 J A Paterson
2 755 Keith Upton
3 328 Jon Haynes
4 553 Colin Oswald
5 945 Robert White
6 1353 Mark Davey
7 1293 Peter Toogood
8 1273 Frank Heiken
9 1301 Chris Mills
10 024 John Bain
11 268 lan Glister
12 1268 Michael Riethorst
13 1343 Bill Straiton
14 1272 Reto Gruen
15 896 Dave Baldock
16 648 Dave Sandland
17 1265 Dietmar Hoenersch
18 1139 Peter Townend
19 1271 Anne Milke
20 1270 Klaus Mueller
21 524 Dave Morris

Practice 1
Score X

26
23
26
21
22
23
11
22
28
24
22
19
15
19
19
22
19
17

POOOORPROORFRPRPFPOONNERPEPEDN

Practice 1
Score X

20
21
23
21
16
22
24
16
22
19
22
19
22
16

POOOOOCOFrREFEFENNOO

Practice 1
Score X

19
22
21
16
23
21
11
15
19
21
15
15
16
19
16
21
13
12
10
4
4

cNeooNoloNoNololNolololol NeolNoNal VN i Vel

Practice 2
Score X

27
26
25
24
27
23
28
26
18
23
23
22
21
20
15
20
18
10

WRWRNR PR

QO OOMNNORFRLOPR

Practice 2
Score X

28
22
20
25
22
20
19
23
19
18
23
19
15
10

OCOPFrRPOOCOFrRROOFrRORrRREREF

Practice 2
Score X

24
24
19
23
21
22
19
21
14
15
20
17
16
18
15
16
15
21
18
13
10

[cNeoNeol SNeoloNololNeol Nollolol NoNoNoN N i o]

Practice 3 Practice 4
Score X Score X
27 3 30 4
27 2 30 2
22 0 30 3
28 4 28 4
24 0 28 2
29 4 25 1
30 3 29 3
24 1 25 1
21 o0 27 1
24 1 21 1
23 0 22 0
21 o0 27 3
25 3 25 2
22 1 24 0
25 1 26 0
22 0 20 1
20 0 21 0
23 1 22 0
Practice 3 Practice 4
Score X Score X
22 2 25 2
25 2 27 1
25 1 25 1
21 0O 26 2
27 1 26 1
20 1 29 0
22 1 25 2
26 2 25 1
21 0O 28 2
26 1 26 3
19 0 19 1
18 0 25 0
15 0 19 0
21 0O 20 2
Practice 3 Practice 4
Score X Score X
26 2 28 2
19 o 27 4
26 2 24 2
24 1 25 2
20 0 21 0
16 1 26 0
27 2 25 1
23 1 22 1
23 0 23 0
21 0 21 0
20 0 22 1
17 o 27 2
22 1 22 1
13 0 22 1
19 0O 18 0
16 0 14 0
11 0 21 0
13 0 11 0
15 1 13 0
19 0 20 0
16 0 20 0

Total
Score X
110
106
103
101 1
101
100

98
97
94
92
90
89
86
85
85
84
78
72

=
o

NORPPFPWOWRFRWWNOOLO~NOOO®

Total
Score X
95
95
93
93
91
91
90
90
90
89
83
81
71
67

WORRANDMANDDGDOG

Total
Score X
97
92
90
88
85
85
82
81
79
78
77
76
76
72
68
67
60
57
56
56
50

OCQORPPFPOOOFRPNWEFORPRWWENOONO M

Std

Std

WIOOOO R
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17 - GRSB Multi-Target

X Class

Competitor
296 David Hackett
007 Charles Murton
445 Andrew Leask
673 Mike Shields
916 Mark Lamble
294 Paul Griffiths
711 Paul Stockill
822 Peter Willis
553 Colin Oswald
849 Brian Yard

SBoo~vwouhrwnpk

A Class
Competitor
987 Charles Bestwick
784 C D R Webb
634 Walter Robinson
030 Alan Barker
760 Bill Vaughan
1091 Clive Holland
476 Martin Maldar
558 Robert Owsianka
1151 Stan Wescombe
10 1304 Anthony Pickett
11 524 Dave Morris
12 946 Edward Deacon
13 325 Jim Hattersley
14 755 Keith Upton
15 581 John Pilmer
16 368 John Hughes
17 187 Fred Davis
18 1022 Stephen Lamb
19 290 Tomm Gregg
20 534 Brian Murphy
21 546 Glyn Nowell
22 906 Teresa Carnall
23 823 R Wills
24 328 Jon Haynes

O©CoO~NOOTA WNPE

B Class
Competitor
1065 J A Paterson
736 Mal Thompson
907 Beverley Antrobus
1100 Lara Bestwick
430 Walter Keverne
284 James Green
151 J L Clarke
827 Michael Wilson
1213 Matt Greenall
10 896 Dave Baldock
11 999 |an Burden
12 1076 Simon Nicholson
13 1039 Derek Oldfield

OCoO~NOUTAWNPE

18 - GRCF America Match

Competitor
1 783 Peter Watts
2 296 David Hackett
3 777 A E HWarner
4 810 Alan Whittle

Practice 1 Practice 2
27 29
27 27
26 28
25 26
22 25
25 26
23 28
18 22
20 24
4 28

Practice 1 Practice 2
25 25
26 25
25 27
23 26
24 28
23 28
23 26
24 24
26 26
22 22
23 24
23 22
22 25
21 25
21 22
27 23
22 29
23 26
22 24
8 27
19 23
24 21
20 23
26 23

Practice 1 Practice 2
22 28
26 26
23 23
23 22
22 22
21 20
20 24
25 21
21 19
20 22
18 23
15 19
18 18

Practice 1
Score X Score

98 4 99

95 0 98

94 3 95

90 1 95

Practice 3 Practice 4

29 27
29 28
28 29
28 30
30 30
26 25
22 29
26 29
21 26
27 30

Practice 3 Practice 4

28 29
26 28
28 25
26 30
24 28
28 24
26 28
25 29
21 28
28 28
24 28
25 29
22 28
25 26
28 26
20 26
19 26
21 25
25 23
27 30
24 24
24 20
20 22

7 26

Practice 3 Practice 4

27 26
26 24
27 26
22 27
23 25
25 26
23 25
19 26
25 24
20 24
20 24
22 24
21 10

Practice 2 Practice 3

X Score X
5 100 4
3 100 4
2 94 2
2 98 2

Total
112
111
111
109
107
102
102

95
91
89

Total
107
105
105
105
104
103
103
102
101
100

99
99
97
97
97
96
96
95
94
92
90
89
85
82

Total
103
102

99
94
92
92
92
91
89
86
85
80
67

Total
Score
297
293
283
283

Std

S
B
B

)
o

DWW WWOIT®ETTW

Std

G
G
S
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

075
676
576
440
784
1022
1295
1272
1266
1269
937
173
798
736
105
328
520
1353
201
1097
1095
450
247
382
943
1275
553
225
882
1268
1273
324
1363
775
896
1265
1270
1299
690
212
1232
1271

Tony Bowden
Tony Short
Tony Phelan
Richard Knight
C DR Webb
Stephen Lamb
Carl Stobbs
Reto Gruen
Torsten Riewe
Rolf Pobel
Gavin Milligan
Ronald Crispin
James West
Mal Thompson
Ben Burnhill
Jon Haynes
Barry Morgan
Mark Davey

lan Dixon
Stephen Bushnall
Peter Cooper
David Lees

E Ford

Martin Isterling
Bert Brookes
Paul Atkinson
Colin Oswald
Mal Ellinor
Derek Morris
Michael Riethorst
Frank Heiken
Peter Hathaway-Jones
Adrian Sell
Michael Wannell
Dave Baldock
Dietmar Hoenersch
Klaus Mueller
Jane Caruana
D Snow
Vanessa Duffy
David Gibson
Anne Milke

19 - GRSB America Match

O©oOoO~NOOTh,WNPE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Competitor

663
784
1336
241
634
1095
775
324
296
959
1275
328
312
777
736
946
1022
1100

Brian Sedgbeer
C DR Webb
Andrew Spong
Andrew Ferrara
Walter Robinson
Peter Cooper
Michael Wannell
Peter Hathaway-Jones
David Hackett
Maggie Savory
Paul Atkinson
Jon Haynes
Heinrich Harke
A E HWarner
Mal Thompson
Edward Deacon
Stephen Lamb
Lara Bestwick

97
95
89
88
88
86
89
93
88
95
89
93
91
90
84
91
81
87
79
83
76
86
87
81
99
87
83
72
89
69
78
82
76
73
85
78
72
84
85
48
72
72

Practice
Score
96
99
97
97
87
92
91
90
91
91
90
92
87
88
92
91
84
88

PRPOPRPPRPORFRPPFPOOORPROOORPPFRPRAPRPPOONORPEPEPEPNOWNPEAELPNNEPENOPRPL,WW

OCOFRPFRPOFRPNRFPFWEFELRNNOOR_ELPMANXLPE

87
93
95
96
96
94
97
93
90
90
91
89
80
84
89
84
86
90
89
86
87
81
85
85
83
80
83
94
85
89
86
75
82
80
80
81
82
74
69
79
70
58

POFRPPFRPOFRPOFRPROFRPROFRPRWELPNONPFPOORFRPRNPFPONOOPFRPROOREFPEPPFPOMMEANWWOLPR

Practice 2

Score
96
91
90
90
92
84
96
87
96
87
92
80
84
86
81
86
86
76

X
1
2
1
1
0
1
0
2
1
1
1
0
0
0
3
0
2
0

94
90
93
93
91
94
88
88
94
86
91
85
94
89
88
85
91
80
89
86
91
86
81
87
70
85
86
84
75
85
79
86
80
85
72
78
71
66
69
91
53
59

OO MNNOOOOORrRROFrRROFrRPRORPPFPOOFRPWORPFPPRPORPPFPOORPNENEPEPNNRPPOW

Practice 3

Score

95
96
96
93
95
94
81
90
78
86
81
86
87
84
84
80
84
88

X

OFRPOPFRPOORFRPROONORLRNNWEFRWEER

278
278
277
277
275
274
274
274
272
271
271
267
265
263
261
260
258
257
257
255
254
253
253
253
252
252
252
250
249
243
243
243
238
238
237
237
225
224
223
218
195
189

Total
Score
287
286
283
280
274
270
268
267
265
264
263
258
258
258
257
257
254
252

OQOMNNOOOOOFrRROFRPROFRPROFRPRFPOOFRPWORPFPPFPORPPFPOORPRNENFEPEPNNRPPOW

OFRPOFRPROOFRPROONORFRNNWEF WEF X

0wl W

%}
o

WHTOTTOOOO
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19 882 Derek Morris

20 553 Colin Oswald
21 607 Timothy Read
22 201 lan Dixon

23 1344 Martin Hull
24 247 E Ford

25 896 Dave Baldock
26 690 D Snow

20 - GRCF Phoenix A

X Class

Competitor
810 Alan Whittle
510 Philip Milsom
582 Tony Pilmer
256 John Garnett
030 Alan Barker
049 Martin Benton
581 John Pilmer
476 Martin Maldar

O~NO U WN P

A Class
Competitor
558 Robert Owsianka
520 Barry Morgan
1266 Torsten Riewe
283 Douglas Green
078 Ken Braithwaite
136 V Chapman
848 R P Wylam
284 James Green
1269 Rolf Pobel
1200 David Whittle

Boo~vwousrwnr

B Class
Competitor
1065 J A Paterson
508 David Milne
1272 Reto Gruen
105 Ben Burnhill
1273 Frank Heiken
576 Tony Phelan
1139 Peter Townend
1265
1346
750
1270
1347
1271 Anne Milke
1268 Michael Riethorst

OCO~NOOTA WN P

Philip Stead
Bill Turmeau
Klaus Mueller

21 - GRSB Phoenix A

X Class

Competitor
768 Chris Walker
296 David Hackett
711 Paul Stockill
510 Philip Milsom
916 Mark Lamble
294 Paul Griffiths

OO WNPEP

A Class
Competitor
1 634 Walter Robinson

Dietmar Hoenersch

Lindsay Copperman

79
88
79
73
77
87
70
62
Practice 1
Score X
40 3
35 0
44 4
33 1
24 2
36 1
33 0
14 0
Practice 1
Score X
36 1
31 0
29 0
33 2
36 0
17 0
34 1
24 0
27 1
29 0
Practice 1
Score X
36 0
40 3
37 2
30 0
21 0
31 2
24 0
32 0
28 0
15 0
24 1
22 1
11 0
16 1
Practice 1

47

47

47

42

41

43
Practice 1

48

0 82
0 75
0 69
0 80
1 80
1 48
0 69
0 58
Practice 2
Score X
43 2
39 3
29 0
36 1
33 0
27 0
30 0
18 1
Practice 2
Score X
42 3
34 0
39 3
27 0
20 0
30 3
29 0
24 1
11 0
15 0
Practice 2
Score X
37 0
25 0
25 1
22 0
30 1
18 0
21 0
27 1
22 0
19 0
18 0
19 0
23 1
8 0
Practice 2
37
37
35
39
39
41
Practice 2
32

1 88 0
0 85 0
1 77 0
1 68 0
1 58 0
0 58 0
1 54 0
0 34 0
Practice 3 Practice 4
Score X Score X
47 4 49 4
36 3 47 5
39 1 43 5
42 2 44 3
42 0 39 3
32 0 39 1
32 0 35 1
31 1 40 2
Practice 3 Practice 4
Score X Score X
37 2 47 4
35 1 43 2
33 0 41 1
34 0 42 3
37 1 40 1
39 0 42 2
24 0 39 3
33 2 40 3
32 1 45 3
29 1 33 1
Practice 3 Practice 4
Score X Score X
40 2 40 2
39 1 39 2
35 2 38 2
37 3 45 5
34 1 39 0
30 1 40 1
20 1 48 5
26 1 28 0
23 0 37 1
30 0 40 2
27 0 33 1
15 0 35 1
17 0 34 1
23 o 27 0

Practice 3 Practice 4

45 50
43 49
44 48
45 46
46 46
40 37

Practice 3 Practice 4
45 49

249
248
225
221
215
193
193
154

[cNooNoNoNoNeNe)

Total
Score X
179 13
157 11
155 10
155
138
134
130
103

AR NN

Total
Score X
162 1
143
142
136
133
128
126
121
115
106

NOOoOPR~MOOINOISA WO

Total
Score X
153
143
135
134
124
119
113
113
110
104
102

91
85
74

PNNMNNNENOARANONOO M

Total
179
176
174
172
172
161

Total
174

Std

Std

Std

W o

Std

Std
S
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2 049 Martin Benton 40 39 44 49
3 508 David Milne 46 35 45 45
4 987 Charles Bestwick 43 38 45 42
5 750 Bill Turmeau 41 37 45 42
6 581 John Pilmer 44 27 44 46
7 760 Bill Vaughan 40 37 38 45
8 848 R P Wylam 36 38 41 43
9 476 Martin Maldar 42 35 37 43
10 078 Ken Braithwaite 43 32 36 44
11 325 Jim Hattersley 32 31 35 45
12 769 Kirsty Walker 38 21 29 43
13 546 Glyn Nowell 30 41 18 39
B Class
Competitor Practicel  Practice2 Practice3 Practice 4
1 965 Robin Ireland 44 41 40 47
2 284 James Green 41 38 41 45
3 964 John Harring 40 39 37 48
4 1213 Matt Greenall 37 38 35 41
5 151 J L Clarke 42 30 34 42
22 - GRCF Timed and Precision Two
X Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 296 David Hackett 118 6 219 2 228 8
2 239 Clive Ferguson 118 5 216 1 223 3
3 683 Jim Smith 114 2 215 3 220 7
4 711 Paul Stockill 116 4 207 1 222 5
5 256 John Garnett 116 5 199 0 217 3
A Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 676 Tony Short 120 6 206 1 224 2
2 1342 Lee Weatherburn 113 2 201 1 212 3
3 305 Richard Hand 112 1 173 0 216 5
4 1269 Rolf Pobel 100 0 178 0 212 2
5 1266 Torsten Riewe 108 3 171 0 203 0
6 558 Robert Owsianka 115 3 151 0 183 2
7 850 Derek Yates 99 2 185 0 126 0
B Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 783 Peter Watts 119 2 212 4 214 4
2 1353 Mark Davey 112 3 197 1 215 3
3 775 Michael Wannell 114 2 184 0 223 3
4 1265 Dietmar Hoenersch 106 0 196 0 208 1
5 1273 Frank Heiken 109 3 188 1 200 2
6 1272 Reto Gruen 94 0 182 0 218 3
7 1111 John Heaton 97 1 188 0 208 2
8 576 Tony Phelan 92 1 182 1 215 5
9 1097 Stephen Bushnall 109 3 163 0 209 4
10 1295 Carl Stobbs 107 0 166 0 185 3
11 1340 Bernard Bond 68 1 179 0 201 0
12 450 David Lees 114 1 184 2 149 1
13 1271 Anne Milke 92 0 165 1 183 0
14 1341 James Atkinson 101 1 124 0 201 0
15 1270 Klaus Mueller 99 1 165 1 153 0
16 1268 Michael Riethorst 90 0 134 1 158 3
23 - GRSB Timed and Precision Two
X Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 239 Clive Ferguson 120 8 227 2 231 5
2 296 David Hackett 120 5 220 1 233 6

172
171
168
165
161
160
158
157
155
143
131
128

Total
172
165
164
151
148

Total
Score X
565 16
557 9
549 12
545 10
532 8

Total
Score X
550
526
501
490
482
449
410

NOTWNO OO

Total
Score X
545 1
524
521
510
497
494
493
489
481
458
448
447
440
426
417
382

ANRFRPRPRPARPONNOWLOWOPRLOINO

Total
Score X
578 15
573 12

owwmwwm

Std

G
G
G
B
Std

Std

Std

Std
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3
4

AC

1
2
3
4
5

916 Mark Lamble
683 Jim Smith

lass

Competitor
1022 Stephen Lamb
634 Walter Robinson
775 Michael Wannell
987 Charles Bestwick
325 Jim Hattersley

120
107

4
4

Practice 1
Score X

113
117
101
112
115

NOITONW

The John Rolfe Trophy - Aggregate of Events 22 & 23

A WN PP

Competitor

296 David Hackett
239 Clive Ferguson
683 Jim Smith

775 Michael Wannell

24 - GRCF 25m Precision

O©CoO~NOOTD,WNPE

Competitor

033
075
345
859
053
1135
777
648
328
312
901
784
915
1360
987
476
553
049
1097
1103
661
519
225
1317
015
1088
534
1022
032
1283
627
368
1296
1295
1121
382
967
937
775

Simon Barnes
Tony Bowden

R W Hodgkins
David Graham
M W H Bevan
Daniel Aplin

A E HWarner
Dave Sandland
Jon Haynes
Heinrich Harke
Ash Toone

C D R Webb
John Woodward
Matthew Wilkes
Charles Bestwick
Martin Maldar
Colin Oswald
Martin Benton
Stephen Bushnall
Andrew Duffy

P Secker

Evan More

Mal Ellinor
Douglas Voak

B Archer

Philip Neumuller
Brian Murphy
Stephen Lamb
Robert Barnes
Kenneth Taylor
A J Robinson
John Hughes
Craig Stobbs
Carl Stobbs
Mark Rowan
Martin Isterling
A JWade

Gavin Milligan
Michael Wannell

Practice 1

Score
99
95
99
96
96
95
96
95
97
94
96
94
89
98
96
93
96
92
94
95
94
92
92
95
89
90
95
91
89
90
92
93
94
91
90
92
84
93
79

X
1
1
4
1
4
1
2
3
3
2
1
3
2
3
2
3
4
1
3
1
3
1
2
1
1
1
2
1
0
1
1
2
2
2
3
3
0
1
0

215 1 235 7
197 1 234 3
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
211 1 228 4
181 0 232 8
203 1 220 1
192 2 219 1
161 0 218 2
22 23
Score X Score X
565 16 573 12
557 9 578 15
549 12 538 8
521 5 524 2

Practice 2 Practice 3

Score
99
99
99
97
96
97
98
96
96
96
94
94
98
93
95
95
95
97
95
91
93
95
94
88
94
94
89
96
93
92
92
90
86
89
92
84
91
87
88

X Score X
99
99
95
98
97
97
95
96
94
97
97
98
99
94
93
95
92
94
94
94
93
93
94
96
95
94
94
90
95
95
93
93
91
90
88
91
92
82
91

OFRP WEFEPNWFRFRPFEPEFPENENNRPPWOWORPWOPRARWNNNWORPRWWOWWWRAE~MO
OQONNOONNORNEFPORNNEPEPNNNENOOONOR,RWWPRARRLRANOTWRMON

570 12
538 8

Total
Score X
552
530 1
524
523
494

HOONOO

Total
Score
1138
1135
1087
1045

Total
Score
297
293
293
291
289
289
289
287
287
287
287
286
286
285
284
283
283
283
283
280
280
280
280
279
278
278
278
277
277
277
277
276
271
270
270
267
267
262
258

OQONNOONNORNRFPORPRNNFEFEPNNNENOOONORMRWWRARLRANOWEONX

Std

28
24
20

wwwwwwwwwwmmmmg
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24A - GRCF 50m Precision

OCoO~NOOUOTr~,WNPE

Competitor

625
943
503
075
798
784
915
77
937
345
328
665
1360
849
1097
073
648
289
049
927
1295
783
1022
766
987
553
1317
896
736
534
519
059
661

Neil Roberts
Bert Brookes
Kjell Middleton
Tony Bowden
James West

C DR Webb
John Woodward
A E HWarner
Gavin Milligan
R W Hodgkins
Jon Haynes
David Shaw
Matthew Wilkes
Brian Yard

Stephen Bushnall

Fred Boulton
Dave Sandland
J R Greenslade
Martin Benton
Peter Blackbee
Carl Stobbs
Peter Watts
Stephen Lamb
lan Waghorn
Charles Bestwick
Colin Oswald
Douglas Voak
Dave Baldock
Mal Thompson
Brian Murphy
Evan More
Michael Birch
P Secker

24B - GRSB 50m Precision

©CoOoO~NOOM~WNPE

10
11
12
13

Competitor

345
312
328
784
1360
553
777
534
1135
073
661
736
896

R W Hodgkins
Heinrich Harke
Jon Haynes

C DR Webb
Matthew Wilkes
Colin Oswald
A E HWarner
Brian Murphy
Daniel Aplin
Fred Boulton
P Secker

Mal Thompson
Dave Baldock

25 - GRCF 1500
X Class
Competitor

632 John Robinson
167 Keith Cox

296 David Hackett
359 Neil Hornsby
654 Richard Schofield
783 Peter Watts

U WN P

Practice 1

Score

Practice
Score

93
91
85
87
87
83
87
84
92
79
88
77
84
82
76
81
79
82
77
84
80
68
79
65
68
66
66
62
56
74
50
10
38

93
91
91
90
87
84
88
88
90
86
85
83
62

X
0
4
2
0
1
0
1
0
2
1
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
1
2
0
1
0
0
0
0
1
0
1
0
0
0

OO0 OFrRPFRPROFRFPFEPNRPFPOXEHPE

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X

240
240
239
239
240
240

24
23
18
18
21
18

180
180
179
179
180
180

18
14
13
15
10
14

Practice 2

Score

90
87
91
93
86
91
88
82
78
81
91
87
86
91
83
80
82
74
82
71
78
78
82
81
82
80
80
76
67
71
67
48
41

X
0
1
1
2
0
1
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
2
0
0
1
0
1
0
0
0
2
0
0
0
0
0
1
1
0
0
0

Practice 2

Score

91
92
92
89
88
90
86
79
89
80
80
78
84

X
0
1
2
2
0
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0

Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X

239
234
237
235
231
226

10
10
7
7
11
11

240
240
238
240
239
240

wwwwwmg

CDCDCDCDCDg

119 S
102

89

99

97

Practice 3 Total
Score X Score X
91 0 274 0
91 2 269 2
93 2 269 2
89 0 269 0
89 2 262 2
88 1 262 1
84 0 259 0
88 2 254 2
83 1 253 1
90 0 250 0
70 0 249 0
85 0 249 0
79 0 249 0
75 1 248 1
89 0 248 0
85 0 246 0
83 2 244 2
85 3 241 3
81 1 240 1
83 1 238 1
78 1 236 1
90 2 236 2
72 0 233 0
85 1 231 1
80 0 230 0
77 0 223 0
75 0 221 0
74 1 212 1
70 0 193 0
43 0 188 0
60 0 177 0
70 0 128 0
41 0 120 0
Practice 3 Total
Score X Score X
90 0 274 0
90 0 273 0
89 2 272 2
93 0 272 0
94 1 269 1
88 1 262 1
84 1 258 1
90 0 257 0
76 1 255 1
81 0 247 0
79 1 244 1
72 0 233 0
77 1 223 1
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Std
22 300 25 299 20 1498
17 300 28 295 10 1489
15 300 24 294 12 1487
16 300 28 292 15 1485
13 299 25 296 17 1485
15 237 20 295 15 1418

93
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Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X Score X Score X

A Class
Competitor
1 582 Tony Pilmer 240 22
2 711 Paul Stockill 240 19
3 354 David Holt 240 18
4 228 David Emery 239 17
5 239 Clive Ferguson 240 20
6 683 Jim Smith 240 18
7 318 David Harris 240 16
8 538 Phil Neale 229 16
9 676 Tony Short 239 17
10 203 Dave Dodson 240 21
11 304 Robert Hammett 239 18
12 768 Chris Walker 239 18
13 657 Graham Searle 238 17
14 090 Norman Brown 240 22
15 164 Philip Cowling 238 16
B Class Match 1
Competitor Score X
1 590 Nigel Porter 240 21
2 330 Clive Hayward 237 15
3 673 Mike Shields 239 20
4 043 Melvin Beard 240 15
5 789 Roger Weeks 240 19
6 746 Graeme Tregay 237 17
7 074 Sharon Bowden 240 18
8 510 Philip Milsom 240 19
9 539 Valerie Neale 238 13
10 555 David Ovens 240 22
11 420 Chris Keller 229 16
12 460 Andy Lowe 239 17
13 810 Alan Whittle 240 16
14 440 Richard Knight 236 11
15 341 Laurie Hinds 240 14
16 581 John Pilmer 0 0
C Class Match 1
Competitor Score X
1 1160 Kevin Gray 238 15
2 1155 Michael Chinery 240 17
3 301 Geoff Hall 240 15
4 1222 Jason Bray 239 16
5 129 Terry Carter 236 13
6 198 Darren Dighy 240 20
7 1290 Stiofan Macreamoinn230 7
8 118 M R Callaghan 236 11
9 574 Bruce Perry 238 10
10 458 Peter Lomas 236 14
11 1028 Becky Baldock 234 9
12 210 P Drake 237 14
13 568 Bob Peace 240 16
14 314 Maurice Harney 229 16
15 730 Granville Thomas 225 10
16 586 David Pollock 240 17
17 283 Douglas Green 236 14
18 584 Alan Pitfield 177 6

180 12
180 10
180 12
180 11
179 13
178 7
179 8
180 13
178 9
180 16
178 11
177 6
176 6
180 10
180 9
Match 2
Score X
180 11
180 15
178 7
178 10
178 10
178 7
177 9
176 10
179 7
177 9
175 7
179 11
173 3
139 8
169 2
179 11
Match 2
Score X
178 12
176 7
177 5
177 8
176 7
168 5
174 7
173 6
175 7
174 8
177 10
159 7
176 10
178 4
175 8
175 1
175 3
175 4

234
231
227
234
237
231
228
234
219
223
226
218
230
215
190

12

= =
WNDAUBRNDODO®O®OO® O ©

Match 3
Score X

232
235
230
227
230
229
226
223
231
223
224
199
205
231
56
230

11

©COUORDNMUNNUTWEO®N

Match 3
Score X

228
220
224
222
226
223
225
221
222
221
222
228
204
221
231
214
222
199

NONORARRFRPOODUITWABRANONO OO

239
240
239
237
238
238
239
239
237
239
236
235
234
238
236

20
15
13
13
15
13
16
10
12
16
14

9
10
13
11

Match 4
Score X

240
238
236
236
237
234
235
234
228
236
237
240
236
227
232
230

17
12
10
14
10
12
10
9
5
14
12
20
9
5
10
6

Match 4
Score X

237
237
237
235
232
237
237
235
232
233
228
232
227
217
230
237
224
213

10
8
8
7
8

12

=
=

=
O ~NOOOUIOoUIo~NO

Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X
300 23 296 15

299
300
299
298
298
299
298
300
300
296
298
296
300
297

23
23
23
22
23
21
20
24
24
22
24
18
23
22

S1/2
Score X Score X

298
300
299
299
295
300
297
298
298
295
298
300

24
20
21
19
17
27
16
26
19
22
22
20

292
295
292
283
290
285
290
293
283
286
289
282
281
279

Match 5
S3/4

294
201
201
293
288
287
286
287
284
283
283
285

11

9
11
11

OPFRP NOO O 0O O

B

12
9
13
11
13
13
10
7
6
9
6
15

296
294
298
298

18
11
18
20

278 10
286 7
279 4
286 8

Match 5
S1/2  S3/4

Score X Score X

298
298
297
291
294
297
299
296
296
298
297
295
299
297
297
297
285
297

24
21
21
11
14
22
19
19
15
18
14
18
19
19
17
17
12
21

283
287
282
284
283
281
280
283
278
278
281
280
283
286
268
263
271
260

1

GONPAPPOONNODOONONNOOO

Total
Score X Std
1489 104 S
1482 87
1481 84
1481 81
1475 91
1475 78
1470 77
1470 77
1466 74
1465 85
1461 75
1456 71
1456 62
1454 81
1420 71

Total
Score X Std
1484 96 G
1481 78 G
1473 78 B
1473 75 B
1468 73
1465 79
1461 68
1458 78
1458 57
1454 81
1446 67
1442 87
1428 56
1413 47
1274 48
1223 54

Total
Score X Std
1462 72 S
1458 71 B
1457 63 B
1448 56
1447 55
1446 70
1445 55
1444 56
1441 48
1440 62
1439 51
1431 60
1429 63
1428 57
1426 53
1426 50
1413 44
1321 44
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D Class
Competitor

1 837 Andy Witheridge

2 850 Derek Yates

3 496 John McCue

4 1111 John Heaton

5 520 Barry Morgan

6 1043 John Baldock

7 187 Fred Davis

8 288 Ken Green

9 998 David Shea

10 769 Kirsty Walker
11 999 lan Burden

12 1342 Lee Weatherburn
13 1010 Toby Bullen

14 1327 Peter Crouch
15 1373 David Hart

16 524 Dave Morris

17 408 James D Jones
18 1341 James Atkinson
19 1340 Bernard Bond
20 035 Chris Barnett

Modified Class
Competitor
410 Neil Jones
1151 Stan Wescombe
021 Peter Ayres
558 Robert Owsianka
508 David Milne
1322 Fred Cooke

oOuUhhWN PP

26 - GRSB 1500

X Class

Competitor
632 John Robinson
167 Keith Cox
296 David Hackett
239 Clive Ferguson
768 Chris Walker
410 Neil Jones

oOuUThhWNPE

A Class

Competitor
916 Mark Lamble
043 Melvin Beard
510 Philip Milsom
676 Tony Short
102 Alistair Bullen
711 Paul Stockill
683 Jim Smith
228 David Emery
673 Mike Shields
538 Phil Neale
420 Chris Keller
564 Bill Parr
606 Gary Rayner
354 David Holt
288 Ken Green
021 Peter Ayres
769 Kirsty Walker

OCO~NOOTA WN P

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X Score X Score X

239 8
218 16
238 15
219 14
237 17
236 8
225 13
237 13
234 9
236 2
235 10
213 7
231 8
235 12
235 11
208 6
226 2
145 6
124 1
172

179 11
180 14
164 5
177 9
174 5
176 9
161 4
146 6
176 6
175 4
174 4
177 8
168 5
141 1
173 2
116 O

19 O
142 1
113 2
5 87 2

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
239 15 180 11
240 20 179 12
240 20 179 12
239 13 179 11
238 16 176 7
239 12 168 3

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
240 22 180 14
240 24 180 13
240 20 179 10
240 14 180 12
238 19 178 7
235 12 178 14

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
237 17 177 11
239 22 174 8
238 11 178 11
233 12 180 11
237 15 180 10
240 17 178 10
239 14 174 10
239 14 179 11
240 17 175 8
238 16 177
240 19 174
238 13 177
232 10 177
240 20 174 1
228 10 151
198 5 174
234 14 174

ONNOOO O PN

221
223
212
225
212
209
221
230
205
221
194
220
188
187
196
173
211
193
175
0

ORPPFPOORMAONPPWERLRPAOITWUOIRFRLOGIOIN

Match 3
Score X
232 10

225
226
218
225
197

A OOCINDN

Match 3
Score X
233 10
230 10

232
226
222
223

9

5
5
3

Match 3
Score X

231
232
224
223
222
223
222
219
215
222
217
211
213
216
220
218
202

NWOITOUINOOOUINUITO WO ~~NO

229
238
235
228
222
222
230
215
231
216
230
201
220
209
173
205
226
154
116
0

6
11
12
13

OFRPFPRAOVWUOOUOONORMOOOOUIO

Match 4
Score X

236
237
239
233
216
230

13
13
17
8
11
4

Match 4
Score X

240
240
239
229
237
236

22
19
13
18
13
11

Match 4
Score X

237
235
239
237
237
236
236
233
236
227
235
236
234
239
234
237
227

11
13
13

Z
16
16
13
10
13

4
12
11

9
16
11
13

3

Match 5

S1/2 S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Std
296 17 284 81448 52 G
295 17 291 61445 69 G
297 20 284 10 1430 67 S
299 15 277 41425 56 B
294 17 280 4 1419 54
292 17 282 10 1417 52
296 14 284 6 1417 50
295 18 290 9 1413 59
291 9 275 31412 38
283 7 270 41401 24
287 8 275 41395 39
296 14 282 6 1389 49
283 11 255 31345 32
284 14 260 5 1316 41
284 13 251 31312 33
279 6 254 31235 18
278 6 220 31180 15
195 9 225 4 1054 22
265 5 237 11030 11

0 0O O 0 259 7

Match 5

S1/2 S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X
300 25 291 11 1478 85
298 23 290 10 1469 80
300 20 283 5 1467 76
296 17 287 9 1452 63
294 13 293 11 1442 64
296 12 281 5 1411 40

Match 5

S1/2 S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Std
300 27 300 16 1493 111 G
299 25 287 9 1476 100
290 19 290 10 1470 81
300 25 292 8 1467 82
296 20 287 10 1458 74
299 22 284 2 1455 64

Match 5

S1/2 S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Std
298 21 285 8 1465 73 B
297 26 287 12 1464 88 B
299 19 285 12 1463 70 B
297 17 288 7 1458 60
299 19 282 7 1457 70
296 19 282 10 1455 82
296 14 284 5 1451 61
290 13 286 8 1446 58
294 18 283 4 1443 65
293 15 281 10 1438 55
297 15 272 3 1435 61
297 24 275 8 1434 64
294 17 282 4 1432 54
299 20 255 3 1423 75
293 15 280 9 1406 52
297 17 276 4 1400 44
292 12 173 4 1302 44
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B Class

O©CoO~NOOTPAWNPE

Competitor

568 Bob Peace
458 Peter Lomas
180 Ashley Dagger
1022 Stephen Lamb
445 Andrew Leask
283 Douglas Green
468 John Lynch
760 Bill Vaughan
1151 Stan Wescombe
508 David Milne
287 Ken Green
460 Andy Lowe
330 Clive Hayward
929 Peter Ryder
447 Matthew Lee
524 Dave Morris

C Class

OCO~NOUTAS WN P

Competitor

1155 Michael Chinery
837 Andy Witheridge

1322 Fred Cooke

1279 Roger Bacon
118 M R Callaghan
370 Jennie Hunter
187 Fred Davis
730 Granville Thomas
496 John McCue
964 John Harring
408 James D Jones
245 Ron Flint
520 Barry Morgan
341 Laurie Hinds
312 Heinrich Harke
390 Alec James

D Class

Boo~vwouswNnr

Competitor

1043 John Baldock

1191 Dave Barrett-Payton

965 Robin Ireland
284 James Green
1028 Becky Baldock

1010 Toby Bullen
362 Keith Howell
999 lan Burden
407 David M Jones

1132 Tom Flint

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X Score X Score X

237
238
240
239
233
237
234
230
237
239
235
238
194
189
114
234

12
14
16
6
15
15
12
2
11
17
14
17
9
12
4
8

Match 1
Score X

238
237
220
224
238
235
232
233
236
235
235
185
232
232
165
139

9
14
8
5
14
9
9
7
16
14
7
2
12
11
4
2

Match 1
Score X

232
231
236
217
235
233
231
173
199
151

8
12
14

5
13

OO NNO©

The Sue Mansbridge Rose Bowl - Aggregate of Events 25 & 26

~NOoO o~ WNPE

Competitor

632 John Robinson
167 Keith Cox

296 David Hackett
239 Clive Ferguson
711 Paul Stockill
043 Melvin Beard
410 Neil Jones

178 10 226 4 233 5
175 6 219 4 234 7
178 10 217 3 235 7
172 6 225 2 235 8
175 8 211 4 234 10
177 9 217 2 234 11
173 7 211 3 233 12
1717 3 203 1 233 11
175 9 209 2 234 13
174 7 216 2 229 9
177 11 208 10 232 6
172 7 210 3 232 10
174 7 215 1 237 15
173 6 207 1 233 11
175 6 211 5 230 7
171 5 165 1 219 6
Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X Score X
177 6 230 6 239 16
176 9 222 3 237 9
174 7 222 4 226 6
154 3 229 5 231 12
164 5 206 2 227 7
171 5 210 0 229 4
171 6 206 2 233 6
173 6 202 1 230 7
170 3 215 2 225 5
174 9 207 1 230 8
168 2 218 4 229 7
171 5 174 0 231 8
172 5 195 1 229 2
156 1 169 0 223 3
175 6 214 5 229 8
167 2 178 3 O 0
Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X Score X
157 3 210 2 221 8
171 5 206 2 236 11
174 4 186 2 219 6
172 3 200 3 226 6
159 4 197 3 225 7
175 5 207 3 217 11
169 2 190 1 229 7
165 2 198 3 230 3
132 1 217 3 225 7
122 0 52 0 199 1
25
Score X
1498 119
1489 102
1487 89
1475 91
1482 87
1473 75
1478 85

Match 5

S1/2 S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Std
295 21 285 91454 61 G
297 18 282 51445 54 S
292 17 279 81441 61 B
298 19 272 21441 43 B
298 18 280 6 1431 61
298 12 268 51431 54
293 11 272 4 1416 49
297 10 281 8 1415 35
294 21 265 5 1414 61
293 16 263 4 1414 55
295 14 262 6 1409 61
293 15 263 4 1408 56
296 13 274 51390 50
296 14 273 51371 49
292 12 269 6 1291 40
289 9 205 11283 30

Match 5

S1/2 S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Std
298 21 281 91463 67 G
294 15 287 91453 59 G
294 13 280 10 1416 48 S
292 10 280 7 1410 42 B
297 9 273 61405 43 B
292 5 268 41405 27 B
294 17 260 6 1396 46
289 11 268 21395 34
269 10 277 3 1392 39
286 5 255 7 1387 44
291 8 241 2 1382 30
294 14 269 2 1324 31
206 9 268 8 1302 37
287 10 210 2 1277 27
264 5 0 0 1047 28

0 0O O 0 484 12

Match 5

S1/2 S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Std
291 12 277 51388 38 G
252 9 261 61357 45 B
280 15 262 31357 44 B
286 7 253 7 1354 31
293 11 238 31347 41
228 14 284 9 1344 51
242 9 260 51321 31
280 7 261 2 1307 24
228 3 253 31254 23
244 1 96 3 864 5

26 Total
Score X Score X
1493 111 2991 230
1476 100 2965 202
1470 81 2957 170
1467 82 2942 173
1455 82 2937 169
1464 88 2937 163
1455 64 2933 149
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8 228 David Emery
9 683 Jim Smith
10 676 Tony Short
11 510 Philip Milsom
12 1155 Michael Chinery
13 673 Mike Shields
14 768 Chris Walker
15 538 Phil Neale
16 354 David Holt
17 837 Andy Witheridge
18 458 Peter Lomas
19 1151 Stan Wescombe
20 568 Bob Peace
21 420 Chris Keller
22 330 Clive Hayward
23 021 Peter Ayres
24 508 David Milne
25 460 Andy Lowe
26 118 M R Callaghan
27 283 Douglas Green
28 1322 Fred Cooke
29 496 John McCue
30 730 Granville Thomas
31 288 Ken Green
32 187 Fred Davis
33 1043 John Baldock
34 1028 Becky Baldock
35 520 Barry Morgan
36 769 Kirsty Walker
37 999 lan Burden
38 1010 Toby Bullen
39 408 James D Jones
40 341 Laurie Hinds
41 524 Dave Morris
27 - GRCF Bianchi
X Class
Competitor
1 632 John Robinson
2 228 David Emery
3 167 Keith Cox
A Class
Competitor
1 359 Neil Hornsby
2 673 Mike Shields
3 330 Clive Hayward
4 496 John McCue
5 657 Graham Searle
6 711 Paul Stockill
7 239 Clive Ferguson
8 768 Chris Walker
B Class
Competitor
1 386 Tim Jackson
2 568 Bob Peace
3 341 Laurie Hinds
C Class
Competitor
1 362 Keith Howell
2 510 Philip Milsom
3 420 Chris Keller

Mover
Score X
480 38
450 21
366 27

Mover
Score X
453 23
451 16
449 14
467 28
470 25
465 23
437 22
457 22

Mover
Score X
478 20
465 22
374 14

Mover
Score X
467 21
464 18
453 14

1481
1475
1466
1458
1458
1473
1456
1470
1481
1448
1440
1469
1429
1446
1481
1467
1442
1442
1444
1413
1411
1430
1426
1413
1417
1417
1439
1419
1401
1395
1345
1180
1274
1235

Plates

480
450
470

Plates

480
470
470
470
470
450
440
420

Plates

480
480
260

Plates
480

470
450

81 1446
78 1451
74 1458
78 1463
71 1463
78 1443
71 1458
77 1438
84 1423
52 1453
62 1445
80 1414
63 1454
67 1435
78 1390
76 1400
64 1414
87 1408
56 1405
44 1431
40 1416
67 1392
53 1395
59 1406
50 1396
52 1388
51 1347
54 1302
24 1302
39 1307
32 1344
15 1382
48 1277
18 1283
Barricade
Score X
470 41
463 28
476 29
Barricade
Score X
460 21
463 19
466 27
452 25
460 22
466 36
468 28
460 12
Barricade
Score X
474 33
462 21
198 8
Barricade
Score X
474 27
428 19
478 31

58
61
60
70
67
65
74
55
75
59
54
61
61
61
50
44
55
56
43
54
48
39
34
52
46
38
41
37
44
24
51
30
27
30

Practical

Score
480
469
466

X

39
18
34

Practical

Score
468
466
461
456
439
449
467
457

X

34
26
25
22
16
23
23
28

Practical
Score X

469
471
414

32
30
28

Practical

Score
466
466
437

X

24
28
19

2927 139
2926 139
2924 134
2921 148
2921 138
2916 143
2914 145
2908 132
2904 159
2901 111
2885 116
2883 141
2883 124
2881 128
2871 128
2867 120
2856 119
2850 143
2849 99
2844 98
2827 88
2822 106
2821 87
2819 111
2813 96
2805 90
2786 92
2721 91
2703 68
2702 63
2689 83
2562 45
2551 75
2518 48
Total
Score X Std
1910 166 S
1832 112
1778 137
Total
Score X Std
1861 126 G
1850 108 S
1846 113 B
1845 122 B
1839 110 B
1830 127 B
1812 117
1794 104
Total
Score X Std
1901 133 G
1878 121 G
1246 76
Total
Score X Std
1887 120 G
1828 112 G
1818 109 S
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4 198 Darren Digby 408 8 440 471 31 464 26 1783 109 B
5 460 Andy Lowe 403 7 480 428 13 452 29 1763 97
6 283 Douglas Green 443 17 430 437 22 435 17 1745 99
7 1155 Michael Chinery 393 6 450 446 28 448 24 1737 103
8 736 Mal Thompson 454 18 370 446 19 393 8 1663 82
D Class Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 371 Paul Hunter 467 17 440 460 33 468 21 1835 115 G
2 1028 Becky Baldock 450 11 460 395 16 444 24 1749 97 S
3 1043 John Baldock 431 13 440 429 18 431 14 1731 89 S
4 118 M R Callaghan 429 8 440 384 13 445 16 1698 81
5 1352 Stuart Ainsley 411 6 480 419 28 381 21 1691 103
6 226 William Ellis 337 7 420 347 16 397 18 1501 83
7 896 Dave Baldock 351 5 370 357 12 372 13 1450 67
8 1343 Bill Straiton 373 5 360 360 10 351 8 1444 59
9 187 Fred Davis 352 7 360 319 13 408 14 1439 70
10 1175 Thomas Vindetiuoi 349 9 360 276 7 353 7 1338 59
11 408 James D Jones 266 3 300 364 15 378 9 1308 57
12 035 Chris Barnett 303 6 370 269 8 314 12 1256 63
13 1232 David Gibson 255 1 200 247 8 259 7 961 36
28 - GRSB Bianchi
X Class Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X  Std
1 167 Keith Cox 478 24 480 478 32 475 33 1911 137 S
2 632 John Robinson 462 22 480 480 45 469 31 1891 146 B
A Class Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 239 Clive Ferguson 463 14 470 466 37 466 22 1865 120 S
2 673 Mike Shields 443 13 470 474 32 448 14 1835 106
3 711 Paul Stockill 436 16 460 478 34 454 22 1828 118
4 359 Neil Hornsby 402 14 480 468 33 464 27 1814 122
5 386 Tim Jackson 421 17 460 440 34 473 31 1794 128
6 590 Nigel Porter 434 18 440 478 32 431 25 1783 119
7 296 David Hackett 424 14 470 415 30 472 32 1781 123
B Class Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 318 David Harris 451 15 460 473 31 460 20 1844 112 G
2 568 Bob Peace 436 14 460 476 24 451 28 1823 112 G
3 090 Norman Brown 432 19 460 478 39 452 19 1822 123 G
4 180 Ashley Dagger 431 11 470 478 37 440 18 1819 113 S
5 657 Graham Searle 446 12 430 465 37 452 19 1793 111 B
6 420 Chris Keller 440 11 440 476 34 435 23 1791 112 B
7 228 David Emery 433 13 430 458 29 458 20 1779 105
8 847 Paul Wright 432 14 410 465 19 454 20 1761 94
9 496 John McCue 438 18 430 453 20 438 20 1759 101
10 768 Chris Walker 392 7 450 470 27 443 30 1755 109
11 330 Clive Hayward 418 10 400 475 35 452 21 1745 106
12 736 Mal Thompson 433 15 430 443 24 423 14 1729 96
13 698 David Stanley 396 9 410 447 21 448 20 1701 91
14 510 Philip Milsom 393 9 430 438 19 425 19 1686 90
15 287 Ken Green 401 12 420 454 16 392 6 1667 76
16 213 J M Dukes 424 21 300 383 17 420 13 1527 81
17 390 Alec James 190 3 410 453 18 433 16 1486 78
C Class Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 460 Andy Lowe 380 8 440 469 27 468 24 1757 103 G
2 308 lan Hantman 392 9 470 463 22 400 20 1725 98 B
3 314 Maurice Harney 364 8 450 452 31 455 16 1721 100 B
4 283 Douglas Green 397 7 410 472 37 435 19 1714 104

Phoenix 2004 Results Page 18 of 36



987
965
1275
226
964
371
288
1155
907
074

Charles Bestwick
Robin Ireland
Paul Atkinson
William Ellis

John Harring

Paul Hunter

Ken Green
Michael Chinery
Beverley Antrobus
Sharon Bowden

15 341 Laurie Hinds
16 882 Derek Morris
17 284 James Green
18 558 Robert Owsianka

D Class
Competitor

324 Peter

O©CoOo~NOOOTA~WNPE

916 Mark Lamble
517 Paul Monaghan
1091 Clive Holland
370 Jennie Hunter
1028 Becky Baldock
586 David Pollock
468 John Lynch

1352 Stuart Ainsley

10 187 Fred Davis

11 325 Jim Hattersley
12 837 Andy Witheridge
13 906 Teresa Carnall
14 450 David Lees

15 1043 John Baldock
16 290 Tomm Gregg
17 850 Derek Yates

18 1100 Lara Bestwick
19 1327 Peter Crouch
20 896 Dave Baldock
21 035 Chris Barnett
22 769 Kirsty Walker
23 1371 Adrian Sweet
24 408 James D Jones
25 274 A F Goring

26 633 R G Robinson
27 1222 Jason Bray

28 253 Klaus Michael
29 407 David M Jones
30 1174 Enricho Vindetiuoi
31 1173 Lesley-Anne Vindetiuoi

384
390
334
337
345
341
236
260
359
335
230
292
296
239

PNWWOOWWNNOIN © ©

Mover
Score X
425
366
365
356
327
321
319
333
253
286
335
297
267
187
326
326
291
332
236
309
218
235
141
330
164
246
192
233
104
168
196

[
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450
400
420
420
390
440
450
430
370
420
450
390
350
400

Plates

430
450
440
420
430
440
430
400
420
440
430
420
420
460
390
360
370
320
390
350
370
350
420
340
370
360
320
370
410
370
250

The Target Sports Trophy - Aggregate of Events 27 & 28

Competitor
1 632 John Robinson
2 568 Bob Peace
3 386 Tim Jackson
4 167 Keith Cox
5 673 Mike Shields
6 239 Clive Ferguson
7 359 Neil Hornsby
8 711 Paul Stockill
9 657 Graham Searle
10 228 David Emery
11 420 Chris Keller
12 496 John McCue

27
Score
1910
1878
1901
1778
1850
1812
1861
1830
1839
1832
1818
1845

434 26 439
473 36 435
476 40 460
468 16 434
474 37 444
441 20 417
478 35 451
457 20 465
458 20 417
430 27 417
414 14 415
400 28 404
441 22 392
372 18 426
Barricade Practic
Score X Score
478 34 467
450 21 458
436 18 440
474 25 416
473 33 432
455 21 434
454 17 419
463 21 408
466 38 458
441 27 427
434 22 395
478 39 397
470 26 418
478 30 441
443 22 407
428 18 410
423 28 438
444 32 407
432 16 418
450 20 365
470 24 385
433 16 421
456 17 407
396 14 345
444 20 428
376 15 379
441 15 397
400 20 343
392 13 413
316 12 374
423 9 300
28
X Score X
166 1891 146
121 1823 112
133 1794 128
137 1911 137
108 1835 106
117 1865 120
126 1814 122
127 1828 118
110 1793 111
112 1779 105
109 1791 112
122 1759 101

16
12
25
11
17
21
19
24
10
17
19
11
10
13

al
X
26
21
23
8
18
16
19
12
20
16
11
16
12
21
13
12
19
10
13
5
11
17
12
8
18
15
5
10
9
15
6

1707 96
1698 97
1690 109
1659 74
1653 100
1639 92
1615 102
1612 90
1604 75
1602 92
1509 81
1486 81
1479 69
1437 72
Total
Score X Std
1800 114 G
1724 89 G
1681 93 G
1666 78 G
1662 100 G
1650 85 G
1622 81 G
1604 77 G
1597 102 S
1594 90 S
1594 81 S
1592 98 S
1575 84 B
1566 99
1566 79
1524 73
1522 91
1503 78
1476 71
1474 64
1443 74
1439 71
1424 72
1411 60
1406 78
1361 68
1350 53
1346 69
1319 64
1228 66
1169 41
Total
Score X
3801 312
3701 233
3695 261
3689 274
3685 214
3677 237
3675 248
3658 245
3632 221
3611 217
3609 221
3604 223
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13 330 Clive Hayward 1846 113 1745 106 3591 219

14 768 Chris Walker 1794 104 1755 109 3549 213
15 460 Andy Lowe 1763 97 1757 103 3520 200
16 510 Philip Milsom 1828 112 1686 90 3514 202
17 371 Paul Hunter 1835 115 1639 92 3474 207
18 283 Douglas Green 1745 99 1714 104 3459 203
19 1028 Becky Baldock 1749 97 1662 100 3411 197
20 736 Mal Thompson 1663 82 1729 96 3392 178
21 1155 Michael Chinery 1737 103 1612 90 3349 193
22 1043 John Baldock 1731 89 1566 79 3297 168
23 1352 Stuart Ainsley 1691 103 1597 102 3288 205
24 226 William Ellis 1501 83 1659 74 3160 157
25 187 Fred Davis 1439 70 1594 90 3033 160
26 896 Dave Baldock 1450 67 1474 64 2924 131
27 341 Laurie Hinds 1246 76 1509 81 2755 157
28 408 James D Jones 1308 57 1411 60 2719 117
29 035 Chris Barnett 1256 63 1443 74 2699 137
The Phoenix Gallery Rifle Champion - Aggregate of Events 25, 26, 27 & 28
25 26 27 28 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 632 John Robinson 1498 119 1493 111 1910 166 1891 146 6792 542
2 167 Keith Cox 1489 102 1476 100 1778 137 1911 137 6654 476
3 239 Clive Ferguson 1475 91 1467 82 1812 117 1865 120 6619 410
4 673 Mike Shields 1473 78 1443 65 1850 108 1835 106 6601 357
5 711  Paul Stockill 1482 87 1455 82 1830 127 1828 118 6595 414
6 568 Bob Peace 1429 63 1454 61 1878 121 1823 112 6584 357
7 228 David Emery 1481 81 1446 58 1832 112 1779 105 6538 356
8 420  Chris Keller 1446 67 1435 61 1818 109 1791 112 6490 349
9 768  Chris Walker 1456 71 1458 74 1794 104 1755 109 6463 358
10 330 Clive Hayward 1481 78 1390 50 1846 113 1745 106 6462 347
11 510 Philip Milsom 1458 78 1463 70 1828 112 1686 90 6435 350
12 496 John McCue 1430 67 1392 39 1845 122 1759 101 6426 329
13 460 Andy Lowe 1442 87 1408 56 1763 97 1757 103 6370 343
14 283 Douglas Green 1413 44 1431 54 1745 99 1714 104 6303 301
15 1155 Michael Chinery 1458 71 1463 67 1737 103 1612 90 6270 331
16 1028 Becky Baldock 1439 51 1347 41 1749 97 1662 100 6197 289
17 1043 John Baldock 1417 52 1388 38 1731 89 1566 79 6102 258
18 187 Fred Davis 1417 50 1396 46 1439 70 1594 90 5846 256
19 341 Laurie Hinds 1274 48 1277 27 1246 76 1509 81 5306 232
20 408 James D Jones 1180 15 1382 30 1308 57 1411 60 5281 162
29 - GRCF Speed Steel Challenge
Competitor Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Total
1 196 Wayne Dickin 1550 16.76 1521  15.89 63.36
2 632 John Robinson 19.27 17.61 17.13 17.06 71.07
3 1374 | Deacon 2255 19.63 18.32  20.88 81.38
4 308 lan Hantman 18.12  20.68 21.61 21.73 82.14
5 673 Mike Shields 2135 2335 20.17 21.06 85.93
6 1338 Lee Bampton 21.25 24.44 21.22 19.37 86.28
7 030 Alan Barker 20.62 21.93 2214 24.40 89.09
8 582 Tony Pilmer 2436 2452 2460 23.77 97.25
9 969 Stephen Crockett 28.05 2261 2565 2151 97.82
10 354 David Holt 2534 2543 2444 2416 99.37
11 903 Rick Barton 2731 2219 2731 2270 99.51
12 725 Mick Tedesco 23.31 2474 2558  26.46 100.09
13 688 Steve Smoothy 27.30 2310 23.34 27.83 101.57
14 581 John Pilmer 25.21 27.92 29.07 25.25 107.45
15 1339 Philip Bampton 2512 2839 3354 20.96 108.01
16 1352 Stuart Ainsley 23.32 3355 26.95 26.80 110.62
17 187 Fred Davis 33.83 2535 2570 27.34 112.22
18 900 Paul Danks 29.07 2952 2752 27.73 113.84
19 1065 J A Paterson 2649 27.60 30.61 29.96 114.66
20 1266 Torsten Riewe 27.11 2554 3575 32.98 121.38
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

30 - GRSB Speed Steel Challenge
Competitor

O©CoO~NOOTD,WNPE

40
41
42

789 Roger Weeks
032 Robert Barnes
245 Ron Flint
543 D Nicholson
188 Charlie Dawson
465 Michael Lucas
1375 Chris Goodwin
968 Alexander Crockett
495 E McCready
724 Alison Tedesco
1273 Frank Heiken
408 James D Jones
1269 Rolf Pobel
1139 Peter Townend
310 Alan Hargrave
1090 Chris Gray
341 Laurie Hinds
1270 Klaus Mueller
1283 Kenneth Taylor

043 Melvin Beard
239 Clive Ferguson
196 Wayne Dickin
969 Stephen Crockett
078 Ken Braithwaite
1361 Christopher Brieger
673 Mike Shields
386 Tim Jackson
460 Andy Lowe
318 David Harris
916 Mark Lamble
341 Laurie Hinds
848 R P Wylam
698 David Stanley
517 Paul Monaghan
1336 Andrew Spong
007 Charles Murton
308 lan Hantman
1213 Matt Greenall
779 David Watkin
408 James D Jones
215 Mike Dunstan
354 David Holt
187 Fred Davis
946 Edward Deacon
1006 Nick Towndrow
1149 Mark Bradley
543 D Nicholson
725 Mick Tedesco
1369 C Thomas Ulmann
789 Roger Weeks
797 Mike Welsh
133 John Chambers
188 Charlie Dawson
968 Alexander Crockett
310 Alan Hargrave
735 Peter Thompson
906 Teresa Carnall
1151 Stan Wescombe
796 Lin Welsh
768 Chris Walker
613 Colin RV Reed

30.41
28.59
30.52
24.89
29.69
29.46
27.40
35.63
35.07
28.14
31.93
34.49
31.84
37.75
43.96
44.49
57.39
59.27
150.00

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

12.76
14.97
13.95
12.51
12.92
13.48
14.52
13.43
14.34
15.00
15.85
15.99
15.26
15.12
12.99
17.87
17.65
15.64
14.12
16.43
20.54
17.65
16.33
15.88
18.11
15.62
20.33
15.65
14.89
17.06
17.14
16.87
12.67
15.60
17.47
17.95
17.79
19.18
19.93
22.88
16.09
18.09

34.50
32.89
28.77
27.22
33.19
32.54
40.12
33.00
31.35
36.57
33.11
36.53
35.87
32.16
39.61
42.29
59.25
40.39
150.00

14.24
14.46
14.93
14.45
16.90
12.97
13.90
14.48
14.82
15.63
16.71
15.70
15.69
15.96
20.58
17.00
17.71
18.82
17.26
17.94
13.98
14.39
17.60
17.10
15.85
17.67
15.19
21.94
19.06
16.90
17.25
19.07
11.80
19.26
18.72
21.45
18.76
22.75
20.81
18.14
14.14
20.51

31.94
30.76
36.58
49.92
34.55
32.85
30.48
31.38
32.95
40.94
36.52
40.12
42.64
41.36
37.27
37.45
47.98
69.57
62.52

13.54
13.88
13.98
14.57
13.96
15.13
15.38
16.60
15.39
15.36
15.65
14.71
16.23
16.31
15.27
17.10
15.97
15.99
17.50
17.32
17.17
18.62
16.30
18.22
16.41
19.14
18.62
17.71
18.33
19.79
19.24
17.62
38.96
17.52
19.61
20.04
20.82
19.31
20.70
23.60
41.14
23.40

25.38
31.19
29.03
25.13
33.24
37.39
34.46
33.99
36.45
30.31
35.16
30.74
31.96
32.71
34.00
37.20
53.75
59.37
43.71

14.83
12.68
13.78
15.50
13.74
16.03
14.43
15.37
16.34
15.63
13.91
15.84
15.41
16.19
14.82
14.12
15.03
16.09
18.06
16.00
16.20
17.24
17.68
17.03
18.12
17.30
15.77
16.31
19.47
18.16
19.20
19.39
10.71
22.16
19.55
18.28
21.58
21.23
21.72
20.39
15.49
25.04

122.23
123.43
124.90
127.16
130.67
132.24
132.46
134.00
135.82
135.96
136.72
141.88
142.31
143.98
154.84
161.43
218.37
228.60
406.23

Total
55.37
55.99
56.64
57.03
57.52
57.61
58.23
59.88
60.89
61.62
62.12
62.24
62.59
63.58
63.66
66.09
66.36
66.54
66.94
67.69
67.89
67.90
67.91
68.23
68.49
69.73
69.91
71.61
71.75
71.91
72.83
72.95
74.14
74.54
75.35
77.72
78.95
82.47
83.16
85.01
86.86
87.04
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

32 - GRCF Advancing Target

O©CoO~NOOOPM~WNE

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

1344
687
1081
1104
245
1102
760
032
1286

Martin Hull
Chris Smoothy
Keith Absalom
Mat Giles

Ron Flint

Ron Sargent
Bill Vaughan
Robert Barnes
Nigel Dewey

724 Alison Tedesco

850

Derek Yates

1308 Anthony Black

461

Christine Lowe

1132 Tom Flint

1090

Chris Gray

Competitor
075 Tony Bowden

450
296
859
849
848
673
225
440
543
503

David Lees
David Hackett
David Graham
Brian Yard

R P Wylam
Mike Shields
Mal Ellinor
Richard Knight
D Nicholson
Kjell Middleton

777 A E HWarner

711
1151

220
203
558
476
458

915 John Woodward

Paul Stockill

Stan Wescombe
430 Walter Keverne

Peter Eaton
Dave Dodson

Robert Owsianka

Martin Maldar
Peter Lomas

386 Tim Jackson

789
555
725
665
1139
308
755
105

Roger Weeks
David Ovens
Mick Tedesco
David Shaw
Peter Townend
lan Hantman
Keith Upton
Ben Burnhill

1065 J A Paterson

1269

Rolf Pobel

468 John Lynch

173
822
032
247

Ronald Crispin
Peter Willis
Robert Barnes
E Ford

136 V Chapman

1272

Reto Gruen

328 Jon Haynes

657
049
750
648
1022
937

Graham Searle
Martin Benton
Bill Turmeau
Dave Sandland
Stephen Lamb
Gavin Milligan

21.95
38.55
28.16
26.89
16.46
30.55
25.54
29.90
36.32
34.60
36.17
34.34
26.24
23.50
25.74

P1
30
27
28
30
26
27
27
27
27
28
25
22
27
28
27
28
26
24
26
27
26
22
26
24
27
25
18
27
25
28
22
22
23
28
21
23
23
21
25
17
24
19
24
25
28
20

22.57
17.51
25.78
2231
23.66
16.80
23.09
23.81
24.42
25.31
26.46
25.32
24.68
41.52
29.43

P2
28
30
27
29
29
30
28
29
27
28
26
30
27
25
30
26
28
25
28
27
28
28
26
26
21
25
27
28
24
26
27
25
26
22
27
25
22
26
22
26
24
25
26
26
29
25

24.60
18.35
18.64
19.54
38.03
20.34
22.20
21.33
22.60
21.26
21.14
25.32
29.07
27.11
31.56

P3
29
26
30
28
27
27
27
29
27
28
28
28
29
25
25
21
28
29
27
27
23
27
26
24
29
26
27
25
26
26
25
25
23
24
26
25
26
26
26
28
25
28
23
25
28
24

19.02
15.72
20.87
24.74
16.92
27.59
25.09
22.81
18.89
21.31
21.24
22.73
30.48
21.81
74.05

P4
29
26
30
29
29
29
27
29
26
28
29
27
27
26
27
29
22
27
27
28
30
26
26
29
28
25
28
25
28
21
28
26
26
25
26
28
28
26
28
25
25
20
26
26

25

PS5
30
30
26
27
26
25
30
27
29
27
26
28
22
29
27
28
28
27
23
23
28
27
26
28
29
26
28
25
24
29
28
27
28
29
26
25
23
24
25
28
28
27
26
23
27
27

P6
30
30
28
26
30
29
28
26
29
25
29
28
29
28
25
28
28
28
28
27
24
28
28
27
23
29
28
25
27
24
24
28
27
25
26
26
29
28
25
26
24
30
24
24
28
27

88.14
90.13
93.45
93.48
95.07
95.28
95.92
97.85
102.23
102.48
105.01
107.71
110.47
113.94
160.78

Total Std
176
169
169
169
167
167
167
167
165
164
163
163
161
161
161
160
160
160
159
159
159
158
158
158
157
156
156
155
154
154
154
153
153
153
152
152
151
151
151
150
150
149
149
149
148
148
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

16A -
Competitor

OO WNPE

1290 Stiofan Macreamoinn

1104 Mat Giles
847 Paul Wright

736 Mal Thompson

1287 Peter Cotton

408 James D Jones

1096 Mark Harrison
850 Derek Yates
998 David Shea
896 Dave Baldock

1095 Peter Cooper

1273 Frank Heiken

1296 Craig Stobbs

1266 Torsten Riewe
465 Michael Lucas

1322 Fred Cooke

1270 Klaus Mueller
368 John Hughes

1283 Kenneth Taylor
1097 Stephen Bushnall
1265 Dietmar Hoenersch

1066 John Norris

1295 Carl Stobbs
945 Robert White

1271 Anne Milke
310 Alan Hargrave

1309 Raymond Evans

179 Adrian Dagger
690 D Snow

1268 Michael Riethorst

495 E McCready

219 Christine Eaton

1121 Mark Rowan
035 Chris Barnett
553 Colin Oswald

987 Charles Bestwick

778 P Wathen
1090 Chris Gray
962 F J C Wright

LBR Multi-Target

783 Peter Watts
659 Charlie Sears

1006 Nick Towndrow

164 Philip Cowling
282 David Green

748 Graham Trimmer

23
19
21
19
21
20
26
24
23
23
25
14
16
25
26
19
21
25
23
18
17
24
25
21
21
24
22
22
18
14
17
14
17
25
24
19
21
15
15

24
29
19
27
28
19
20
25
20
21
22
28
27
23
25
26
20
19
24
22
28
21
15
18
18
17
14
19
21
19
20
19
19
25
14
26
12
13
14

22
27
27
23
25
27
22
26
26
26
25
21
22
20
25
22
23
21
17
22
23
22
21
22
23
24
28
21
24
21
20
21
19
22
18
22
20
15
21

26
27
25
26
21
24
25
22
23
24
23
22
25
24
24
22
27
20
20
24
24
19
18
25
24
22
18
22
21
21
17
21
20
5
19
25
16
15
17

Long Barrelled Revolver & Pistol

24
23
27
22
22
27
26
22
23
22
24
27
26
25
12
24
23
24
25
24
19
20
23
21
25
19
23
22
20
17
20
22
19

21
16
22
21
17

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4

20
22
18
13
20
11

22A - LBR Timed and Precision Two

Competitor

ab~wWwNPE

632 John Robinson

654 Richard Schofield

164 Philip Cowling
683 Jim Smith
282 David Green

Practice 1
Score X

120
120
120
114
119

[cNeoNoNoNe]

28
30
20
18
15
19

Practice 2

Score

235
231
194
203
185

25
23
20
20
16
13

[cNoNoNoNe]

28

23

28

26

20

20

Practice 3

Score X
222
201
232
228
215

[cNoNoNoNe]

28 147
22 147
26 145
27 144
27 144
25 142
23 142
23 142
26 141
25 141
22 141
27 139
23 139
22 139
24 136
23 136
22 136
26 135
25 134
22 132
21 132
25 131
28 130
23 130
19 130
22 128
22 127
20 126
17 121
24 116
21 115
18 115
19 113
26 110
14 110
0 108
15 106
21 100
16 100
Total Std
101
98
86
77
71
63
Tota
Score X
577 0
552 0
546 0
545 0
519 0

Note: Due to confusion over match conditions, some competitors shot event 22A with stick-on centres, and some without. All scores have been
adjusted to what they would have been without the stick-on centres; this has, however, made it impossible to preserve the X count.
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25A - LBR 1500

Competitor
632 John Robinson
164 Philip Cowling
683 Jim Smith
783 Peter Watts
090 Norman Brown
657 Graham Searle
165 Stefan Cowling
330 Clive Hayward
358 William lan Horne
10 282 David Green
11 440 Richard Knight
12 1222 Jason Bray
13 198 Darren Digby
14 074 Sharon Bowden
15 654 Richard Schofield
16 102 Alistair Bullen
17 538 Phil Neale
18 035 Chris Barnett

O©CoO~NOOTPAWNPE

27A - LBR Bianchi
Competitor
632 John Robinson
043 Melvin Beard
783 Peter Watts
164 Philip Cowling
666 Chris Farr
180 Ashley Dagger
282 David Green
358 William lan Horne
102 Alistair Bullen
748 Graham Trimmer

Boo~v~ousrwnr

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X Score X Score X

240
239
237
240
237
224
232
229
196
235
237
233
216
238
237
221
132
203

30A - LBR Speed Steel Challenge

Competitor
1 632 John Robinson
2 863 Nigel Moody
3 666 Chris Farr
4 282 David Green
5 577 Michael Phillips
6 164 Philip Cowling
7 1092 Michael Pugh
8 318 David Harris
9 688 Steve Smoothy
10 656 Brian Scurlock
11 043 Melvin Beard
12 440 Richard Knight

13 1290 Stiofan Macreamoinn

14 358 William lan Horne

15 118 MR Callaghan
16 998 David Shea
17 888 Sue Farr

18 308 lan Hantman
19 943 Bert Brookes
20 574 Bruce Perry
21 625 Neil Roberts

32A - LBR Advancing Target

Competitor
1 632 John Robinson
2 164 Philip Cowling
3 657 Graham Searle

18
13
15
18
11
11
8
9
11
11
12
10
8
15
11
5
1
1

180
179
176
175
179
171
174
174
163
164
162
172
174
178
169
164
114
121

Mover
Score X

474
472
464
446
448
428
427
370
377
380

28
25
21
16
20

8

7
8
7
6

1

=

=
NNNOOWONOPANOONN

9 226
1 222
225
220
227
196
205
216
222
189
203
166
179
139
169
157
162

o
w
©

Plates

480
440
460
440
430
400
360
410
340
400

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
17.91
19.91
19.81
21.26
21.02
20.91
21.31
22.32
20.14
22.54
16.61
30.89
32.23
31.12
22.61
23.41
32.77
27.31
42.92
44.53
42.86

P1
30
26
29

20.05
19.99
17.67
20.93
19.23
20.79
18.23
23.74
27.69
23.22
19.22
28.29
26.63
33.07
24.10
46.46
34.26
37.89
35.79
38.37
51.18

P2
30
30
29

Match 5
S1/2 S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X
4 237 13 300 25 283 9 1466 78
9 233 10 299 16 288 8 1460 67
6 232 9 297 14 288 10 1455 61
7 235 15 297 21 285 8 1452 76
7 235 7 298 16 276 3 1452 54
2 230 5 293 15 285 6 1399 45
0 225 7 292 13 257 0 1385 35
0 226 3 251 9 272 6 1368 31
5 219 7 284 13 279 5 1363 46
2 224 3 276 13 250 1 1338 32
1 237 13 295 16 203 1 1337 43
0 235 10 289 10 239 5 1334 38
0 229 6 280 14 248 0 1326 34
2 229 10 292 17 238 3 1314 57
0 220 0 284 11 174 0 1253 24
1 215 5 273 11 213 1 1243 25
2 229 10 285 8 280 8 1202 31
0 147 0 243 4 120 1 873 6
Barricade Practical Total
Score X Score X Score X
470 30 467 29 1891 135
480 40 461 21 1853 130
454 22 450 19 1828 108
463 18 457 30 1806 108
473 29 420 17 1771 109
470 21 371 10 1669 79
418 16 425 15 1630 74
405 11 417 12 1602 72
408 7 376 14 1501 62
296 5 419 13 1495 64
Total
15.93 16.78 70.67
16.90 21.75 78.55
19.89 22.26 79.63
21.93 18.82 82.94
21.82 21.47 83.54
22.65 19.79 84.14
22.16 22.73 84.43
26.07 20.53 92.66
23.87 21.80 93.50
25.05 27.62 98.43
46.01 18.36 100.20
23.54 28.34 111.06
24.78 32.85 116.49
31.39 24.46 120.04
50.31 23.34 120.36
45.76 24.39 140.02
34.51 39.66 141.20
31.09 49.01 145.30
37.71 32.76 149.18
43.10 51.17 177.17
49.12 39.66 182.82
P3 P4 P5 P6 Total Std
30 30 29 29 178 G
28 28 30 27 169 B
29 27 26 28 168 B
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220 Peter Eaton
639 Vivian Rogers
035 Chris Barnett
059 Michael Birch
625 Neil Roberts
534 Brian Murphy
822 Peter Willis

-
Hoo~wous

33 -LBR America Match
Competitor
659 Charlie Sears
783 Peter Watts
164 Philip Cowling

943 Bert Brookes
851 John Young
625 Neil Roberts

~NOoO o~ WNE

33A-LBR Timed & Precision 1

Competitor
659 Charlie Sears
164 Philip Cowling
632 John Robinson

555 David Ovens
943 Bert Brookes
639 Vivian Rogers
783 Peter Watts
534 Brian Murphy
10 129 Terry Carter
11 282 David Green
12 851 John Young
13 203 Dave Dodson
14 1022 Stephen Lamb

O©CoO~NOOUP~WNERE

15 1155 Michael Chinery

16 325 Jim Hattersley

324 Peter Hathaway-Jones

654 Richard Schofield

27
26
26
21
21
23
24

Practice 1

Score
96
83
81
72
86
81
82

X
0
0
1
0
0
1
2

Practice 1
Score X

119
119
118
117
114
116
113
120
114
116
108
114
101
115
102
111

[eNeooNoNoNoNoloNoloNolNoNoNe o)

0

28
28
24
16
19
21
24

27
28
26
27
21
25
26

Practice 2
Score

96
85
88
84
70
66
68

X
1
1
1
0
0
1
0

Practice 2
Score X

119
119
119
118
117
116
118
110
115
113
118
111
114
109
113
109

[eNeNoNoNoNoNeoNoNoNoNoloNoloNoNe]

28
27
22
27
25
20
4

Practice 3
Score X
95
90
86
86
81
78
72

OO O0OO0OOFrrW

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
58
60
60
58
59
59
59
58
59
58
60
50
58
47

[eNeNoNoNoNoNeoNoNoloNoloNoNoNoNe]

28
27
26
21
25
22
19

28
29
26
26
24
24
12

Total
Score
287
258
255
242
237
225
222

Total
Score
298
298
295
295
291
290
290
289
288
287
285
283
275
274
273
267

OCO0OO00000O0O0O0O0O0O0O00O0O X

OC0OO0O0OFr WX

166 B
165 B
150
138
135
135
109

wn
UJUJG)a

TOOVNNOOOOOO® S

Note: Due to confusion over match conditions, some competitors shot the event with stick-on centres, and some without. All scores have been
adjusted to what they would have been without the stick-on centres; this has, however, made it impossible to preserve the X count. Where this
caused difficulty with tie-breaking, the original scores and X-counts were compared and the order of positions determined manually.

34 - LBR 50m Precision
Competitor
659 Charlie Sears
1022 Stephen Lamb
164 Philip Cowling

abhwNPE

625 Neil Roberts

34A - LBP .22 50m Precision

Competitor
1 055 John Bibby
2 312 Heinrich Harke
3 1022 Stephen Lamb

35 - MLP Bow Street Runner (6 shot)

Competitor
590 Nigel Porter
033 Simon Barnes
423 Phil Kench
1160 Kevin Gray

A WN PP

358 William lan Horne

Practice 1
Score X
47 0
40 0
43 2
38 0
34 0
Practice 1
Score X
39 0
34 0
37 0

Practice 2
Score X
43 0
43 0
40 0
40 1
40 0
Practice 2
Score X
39 0
40 0
38 1

Practice 3
Score X
44 0
40 0
39 1
41 0
40 0
Practice 3
Score X
43 0
39 0
32 0

Muzzle Loading Pistol

Practice 1
Score X
117 4
116 4
113 2
116 4

Practice 2
Score X
118 3
115 3
118 2
116 2

Practice 3

Score X
60 4
60 4
59 3
56 0

Total
Score
134

122
119
114

Total
Score

113
107

Total
Score X
295 11
291 11
290 7
288 6

X

121 0 B
0
0

X Std
0 G
123 0 S
1 S
0 B
0 B

)]
UJU)(/)CDE
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

294 Paul Griffiths
672 Andrew Sherriff
774 James Walton
798 James West
1088 Philip Neumuller
641 Chas Rone
711 Paul Stockill
945 Robert White
230 John Emmerson
543 D Nicholson
496 John McCue
929 Peter Ryder
1103 Andrew Duffy
574 Bruce Perry
156 Mick Collinson
1096 Mark Harrison
1302 David Walker
584 Alan Pitfield
068 Paul Boet
179 Adrian Dagger
288 Ken Green
050 Dave Berry
901 Ash Toone
036 Dennis Barnfield
445 Andrew Leask
249 Richard Fowler
1317 Douglas Voak
480 George Mansell
1320 Darren Squire
212 Vanessa Duffy
1124 Paul Holmes
103 Peter Burdge

111
111
116
116
117
116
110
116
115
113
112
116
106
113
107
111
106
108
104
111
106
118
106
99
110
117
94
110
69
102
71
114

35A - MLP Bow Street Runner (5 shot)

1
2

3 1133 Bozidar Zabavnik

Competitor

1317 Douglas Voak
313 D Harman

Practice 1

Score
91
62
43

36 - MLP Cavalry Officers' Match (6 shot)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22

Competitor

798 James West
711 Paul Stockill
294 Paul Griffiths
1160 Kevin Gray
784 C D R Webb
156 Mick Collinson
641 Chas Rone
929 Peter Ryder
050 Dave Berry
423 Phil Kench
068 Paul Boet
957 Nicholas Bailey
249 Richard Fowler
672 Andrew Sherriff
774 James Walton
945 Robert White
1103 Andrew Duffy
543 D Nicholson
103 Peter Burdge
1302 David Walker
1124 Paul Holmes
036 Dennis Barnfield

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4

25
24
28
21
21
23
25
22
26
22
24
24
23
19
16
20
16
15
13
11
20
20

OFRPOONOWNORFRPROFRPRORPPOOONONPFPORPORPEPRAAWNDNEE

X

2
0
0

116
114
110
108
108
108
111
107
115
112
111
103
111
105
109
105
110
108
106
103
108
99
103
109
97
95
104
85
109
83
84
62

Practice 2

Score
91
71
39

29
26
21
24
25
19
21
21
9
20
21
16
25
17
19
18
21
18
13
19
18
12

POPRPOOOOMNMNMNNWKFRERPPRPPRPOOOFRPRORPRFRPWFROORLRORPPFPWER

X
1
0
0

59
60
59
58
56
57
59
57
49
54
56
59
60
58
59
55
55
54
59
55
54
50
55
53
53
44
58
46
57
35
54
26

Practice 3

Score
45
42
23

26
25
24
26
24
24
24
24
28
22
19
24
25
20
21
19
15
21
25
16
11
18

OPRPOOPRPPRPORFRPROOOOORPRORPREFPOONDNNDNWONNEPOELPNWA

X
0
0
0

29
27
26
28
25
28
23
26
29
27
24
24
14
25
25
23
26
23
25
28
22
21

286
285
285
282
281
281
280
280
279
279
279
278
277
276
275
271
271
270
269
269
268
267
264
261
260
256
256
241
235
220
209
202

CDI\JE—‘OOOI—‘OOU'INOO::NI—‘OOI\)HHOOJNW#UWUWI\)OOOJAWWOJO’

Total

Score
227
175
105

O O w X

Total
109
102

99
99
95
94
93
93
92
91
88
88
87
81
81
80
78
77
76
74
71
71

o w ™

Std

[9)]
CDCDCDU)CDE

Phoenix 2004 Results

Page 26 of 36



23
24

212 Vanessa Duffy
1309 Raymond Evans

11
6

36A - MLP Cavalry Officers' Match (5 shot)

1

Competitor

313 D Harman

38 - MLP 50m Precision Pistol

O©CoO~NOOTDWNPE

[iny
o

39 - MLP 50m Precision Revolver
Competitor

~NOoO O~ WNPE

Competitor

230 John Emmerson

627 A J Robinson

836 Alexander Winters

222 Allan Edwards
1281 Stuart Rankine
1282 Graham McCallum

584 Alan Pitfield

288 Ken Green

841 John Woods

945 Robert White

629 D A Robinson
423 Phil Kench

230 John Emmerson
627 A J Robinson
651 Martin Savage
538 Phil Neale

439 Kenneth Knight

40 - MLP 25m Precision Pistol

1
2
3

18
19

41 - MLP 25m Precision Revolver
Competitor

O©CoO~NOOUTPA~WNPE

10

Competitor

836 Alexander Winters
1153 Nick Harvey
1315 Rod Philpott

053 MW H Bevan

943 Bert Brookes

841 John Woods

277 T Greathead

627 A J Robinson

015 B Archer

230 John Emmerson

345 R W Hodgkins

641 Chas Rone

288 Ken Green

766 lan Waghorn

100 R Buckland

613 Colin R V Reed

901 Ash Toone
1187 Sam Marko

945 Robert White

1153 Nick Harvey
629 D A Robinson
651 Martin Savage
230 John Emmerson
538 Phil Neale
641 Chas Rone

1317 Douglas Voak
836 Alexander Winters
627 A J Robinson
033 Simon Barnes

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4

8

Practice 1
43
38
32
25
29
20
27

9
17
20

Practice 1
28
36
37
29
19
14
9

Practice 1
49
47
41
40
42
45
43
40
43
42
42
42
44
43
40
40
34
31
36

Practice 1
44
45
44
45
47
45
45
41
44
44

8
16

12

Practice 2
37
40
33
36
29
36
21
28
17
11

Practice 2
35
33
39
30
26
20
3

Practice 2
45
44
45
50
44
38
42
42
39
34
44
43
38
34
44
42
34
30
31

Practice 2
46
45
48
45
44
41
40
41
40
44

13
18

11

Practice 3
35
34
38
36
38
24
23
26
25
12

Practice 3
40
32
23
36
24
21
2

Practice 3
45
44
47
42
45
47
43
45
45
50
40
40
41
43
35
32
33
29
22

Practice 3
47
46
43
44
42
44
44
44
42
35

18

17

50
49

Total
48

Total
115
112
103

97
96
80
71
63
59
43

Total
103
101

99
95
69
55
14

Total
139
135
133
132
131
130
128
127
127
126
126
125
123
120
119
114
101

90
89

Total
137
136
135
134
133
130
129
126
126
123

Std

—
o

S

WIWWWLwO

—
o

S
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£
a
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

42 - MLP Classic Percussion Pistol

O©CoO~NOOTD,WNPE

21

43 - MLP Classic Flintlock (Smoothbore)

43A - MLP Classic Flintlock (Rifled)

2
3
4

274
661
258
249
943
735
015
1345
1096
446
382
945
676
176
1124
049
225
1351

A F Goring

P Secker
Charles Geldart
Richard Fowler
Bert Brookes
Peter Thompson
B Archer

Terry M Pearce
Mark Harrison
Colin Lee
Martin Isterling
Robert White
Tony Short
Colin Currie
Paul Holmes
Martin Benton
Mal Ellinor
Philip Houghton

Competitor

1153
836
627

1282
672
073

1160

1281
103
230
945
222
053
901
841
774
060
033
625
125

1345

Nick Harvey
Alexander Winters
A J Robinson
Graham McCallum
Andrew Sherriff
Fred Boulton
Kevin Gray
Stuart Rankine
Peter Burdge
John Emmerson
Robert White
Allan Edwards
M W H Bevan
Ash Toone

John Woods
James Walton
Ron Birnie
Simon Barnes
Neil Roberts
Donald Carroll
Terry M Pearce

Competitor

1153
277
073
836
222
683
230

1282
382
774
060

Nick Harvey

T Greathead

Fred Boulton
Alexander Winters
Allan Edwards
Jim Smith

John Emmerson
Graham McCallum
Martin Isterling
James Walton
Ron Birnie

Competitor
1 1153 Nick Harvey

222
836
230

Allan Edwards
Alexander Winters
John Emmerson

33
42
39
37
39
36
38
40
38
33
37
35
32
30
30
32
23
21

42
38
38
43
37
37
35
42
39
36
38
35
38
27
11
28
16
15

47
41
43
39
40
42
42
33
37
44
38
37
30
26
38
17
36
25

Score
96
94
94
93
93
92
92
91
90
90
88
87
85
85
83
82
79
73
72
66
61

Score
94
88
84
84
83
81
75
73
61
51
29

Score
97
95
95
88

122
121
120
119
116
115
115
115
114
113
113
107
100
83
79
77
75
61

UJUJUJUJU)U)U)U)U)U)U’JO%

wn
wwwwmoa

2
a

(G NoNONO)
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44 - MLP Classic Revolver

O©CoO~NOOIDWNPE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Competitor
1153 Nick Harvey
230 John Emmerson
1088 Philip Neumuller
629 D A Robinson
651 Martin Savage
1160 Kevin Gray
613 Colin R V Reed
249 Richard Fowler
716 Bob Sweet
672 Andrew Sherriff
627 A J Robinson
1317 Douglas Voak
774 James Walton
945 Robert White
100 R Buckland
446 Colin Lee
424 Robert Kendall
049 Martin Benton
1124 Paul Holmes

45 - MLP Timed Fire Revolver

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Competitor
798 James West
711 Paul Stockill
1096 Mark Harrison
750 Bill Turmeau
1317 Douglas Voak
1345 Terry M Pearce
156 Mick Collinson
1088 Philip Neumuller
885 Roger Smith

46 - MLP Advancing Target

O©CoO~NOOP,WNPE

28

Competitor
033 Simon Barnes
774 James Walton
294 Paul Griffiths
711 Paul Stockill
798 James West
543 D Nicholson
957 Nicholas Bailey
423 Phil Kench
641 Chas Rone
496 John McCue
945 Robert White
015 B Archer
1281 Stuart Rankine
313 D Harman
750 Bill Turmeau
1302 David Walker
1317 Douglas Voak
430 Walter Keverne
156 Mick Collinson
1351 Philip Houghton
1282 Graham McCallum
308 lan Hantman
249 Richard Fowler
1100 Lara Bestwick
200 Howard Dixon
1096 Mark Harrison
1090 Chris Gray
201 lan Dixon

Practice 1
48
41
43
41
36
39
38
42
35

Practice 2
49
43
46
41
43
47
40
44
38

P1
21
21
19
21
20
20
18
21
14
17
21
14
15
14
19
15
14
13
11
14
15
12
14
13
17

12
14

Score
96
91
91
90
90
90
89
88
88
88
85
84
84
80
79
78
76
68
28
Practice 3
46
36
29
35
29
21
28
19
31
P2 P3
24 22
21 22
24 21
23 19
22 20
24 18
20 22
19 20
19 21
19 17
18 14
16 21
16 20
21 16
17 15
15 20
14 19
18 14
16 17
16 13
8 19
17 12
6 17
11 10
6 9
11 13
7 10
5 7

UJUJUJUJUJUJUJ(DU)O%

Total

143
120
118
117
108
107
106
105
104

Total

67
64
64
63
62
62
60
60
54
53
53
51
51
51
51
50
47
45
44
43
42
41
37
34
32
30
29
26

S

—
o

(ORORORORORONONO]
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29 310 Alan Hargrave 5 4 15 24

30 358 William lan Horne 8 0 0 8
Long Range
47 - Black Powder Revolver 100yd
Competitor Score Std
1 587 J B Pollock 29 S
2 730 Granville Thomas 26 B
3 651 Martin Savage 23
4 1291 Robin Wilson 18
5 358 William lan Horne 18
6 639 Vivian Rogers 16
47A - Black Powder Revolver 100/200yd
Competitor 100 yd 200 yd Total Std
1 587 J B Pollock 31 27 58 G
2 730 Granville Thomas 34 12 46 S
3 1291 Robin Wilson 22 14 36

48 - Allcomers A 100/200/300yd

Competitor 100 yd 200 yd 300 yd Total Std
1 164 Philip Cowling 27 59 54 140 B
49 - Allcomers B 100/200/300yd
Competitor 100 yd 200 yd 300 yd Total Std
1 164 Philip Cowling 47 57 55 159 G
2 304 Robert Hammett 46 58 52 156 G
3 165 Stefan Cowling 35 45 50 130
4 639 Vivian Rogers 32 50 34 116
50 - Free Pistol A 200/300yd
Competitor 200 yd 300 yd Total Std
1 466 Michael Lunnon 64 64 128 B
2 376 Fred Innes 50 48 98

51 - Free Pistol B 200/300yd
<no entries for event 51 this year>

52 - Production Free Pistol A 200/300yd

Competitor 200 yd 300 yd Total Std
1 360 G Howe 67 61 128 G
2 294 Paul Griffiths 62 56 118 B
3 290 Tomm Gregg 56 58 114
4 633 R G Robinson 49 61 110
5 759 L P H M van Eyk 50 54 104
6 324 Peter Hathaway-Jones 50 54 104
7 552 J O'Sullivan 49 54 103
8 882 Derek Morris 50 46 96
9 639 Vivian Rogers 48 44 92
10 486 Derek Massey a7 35 82
52A - Production Free Pistol A 400/500/600yd
Competitor 400 V 500 V 600 V Total V
1 290 Tomm Gregg 40 0 37 0 33 1 110 1
2 633 R G Robinson 36 0 26 0 38 1 100 1
53 - Production Free Pistol B 200/300yd
Competitor 200 yd 300 yd Total Std
1 633 R G Robinson 56 55 111 S
2 294 Paul Griffiths 59 52 111 S
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3
4
5
6

54 - Free Pistol A 400/500/600yd

1

55 - Free Pistol A 800/900/1000yd

1
2

552 J O'Sullivan

290 Tomm Gregg

486 Derek Massey
1370 S King

Competitor
466 Michael Lunnon

Competitor
278 Matthew Greatwood
466 Michael Lunnon

56 - Revolver A 100/200/300yd

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Competitor
164 Philip Cowling
952 H J Smith
366 Geoffrey Hudson
290 Tomm Gregg
730 Granville Thomas
1291 Robin Wilson
633 R G Robinson

400
47

800
69
60

100 yd

34
39
36
42
41
39
25

58 - Free Pistol 18.5" Barrel 400/500/600yd

A WN PP

Competitor
435 Peter Kington
396 F W John
470 M F Macken
466 Michael Lunnon

59 - Free Pistol 18.5" Barrel 800/900/1000yd

ab~wNPE

Competitor
278 Matthew Greatwood
435 Peter Kington
396 F W John
466 Michael Lunnon
470 M F Macken

60 - GRSB 100/200yd

1
2
3

61 - Sporting Rifle 100/200/300yd

O©oOo~NOOPWNPE

17

Competitor
195 John Denwood
698 David Stanley
1022 Stephen Lamb

Competitor
282 David Green
903 Rick Barton
1149 Mark Bradley
1306 M P Evans
1292 Brian McManus
509 P B lan Milnes
746 Graeme Tregay
1213 Matt Greenall
503 Kjell Middleton
1102 Ron Sargent
885 Roger Smith
683 Jim Smith
458 Peter Lomas
1328 David Etherington
1335 Michael Hall
1323 Jonathan Spencer
195 John Denwood

400
72
71
71
74
69

100 yd

47
47
43
44
41
47
42
46
45
45
45
38
34
42
45
42
45

55 50
54 48
43 54
53 43
Vv 500 V 600
5 48 5 46
Vv 900 V 1000
4 66 4 62
1 56 2 48
200 yd 300 yd
49 55
47 51
49 46
45 43
43 35
39 30
36 21
400 V. 500 V 600
50 8 47 4 50
49 9 45 1 48
48 4 46 0 45
43 3 43 0 40
Vv 500 V 600
7 71 8 66
6 71 4 65
3 68 5 67
6 58 6 68
7 72 5 0
100 yd 200 yd
32 46
32 38
26 34
200 yd 300 yd
60 67
55 68
58 68
59 64
55 69
53 65
55 65
55 60
60 55
53 61
49 64
55 64
54 66
56 56
55 53
52 58
50 57

ocu<

obhbwwn<

onvwsar<

105
102
97
96

Total
141

Total
197
164

Total
138
137
131
130
119
108

82

Total
147
142
139
126

Total
209
207
206
200
141

Total
78
70
60

Total
174
170
169
167
165
165
162
161
160
159
158
157
154
154
153
152
152

\Y,

13
3

17
13
12
16
12

Std

Std

wn
(n(nG)G)S_

2
a

noOo

0)]
tD(n(nG)a

Std

[@))]
a (v ¥)]
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

783 Peter Watts
324 Peter Hathaway-Jones
639 Vivian Rogers
882 Derek Morris
698 David Stanley
1275 Paul Atkinson
1324 Rikky Spencer
1329 Matthew Watts
354 David Holt
1133 Bozidar Zabavnik
1283 Kenneth Taylor
790 Bryan Weir

62 - .303 Rifle 100/200/300yd

O©CoO~NOOTA~,WNPE

48
49

Competitor
746 Graeme Tregay
345 R W Hodgkins
790 Bryan Weir
1208 David Evans
430 Walter Keverne
450 David Lees
503 Kjell Middleton
639 Vivian Rogers
1136 David Shepperd
223 Colin Edwards
283 Douglas Green
1103 Andrew Duffy
1102 Ron Sargent
900 Paul Danks
324 Peter Hathaway-Jones
039 Mike Barton
1160 Kevin Gray
898 S Pamment
1078 B J Bostwick
1320 Darren Squire
936 David Hinchliff
1104 Mat Giles
382 Martin Isterling
789 Roger Weeks
757 Ken Vale
690 D Snow
247 E Ford
850 Derek Yates
1067 Jerome Selwyn-Smith
882 Derek Morris
143 Jonathan Clark
1099 Mark Blenkinsop
036 Dennis Barnfield
827 Michael Wilson
1190 Fred Adams
1152 Colin Scarborough
1321 Gilbert Wu
680 Michael Skinner
1300 Jonathan Elliott
1323 Jonathan Spencer
465 Michael Lucas
506 Robin Miller
1120 John Gilpin
1227 James Walker
895 John Bassett
158 Robin Cook
1303 Dean Cundall
607 Timothy Read
032 Robert Barnes

43
44
40
39
43
36
48
31
45
45
35
18

100 yd
38
43
39
35
38
33
35
32
28
31
37
36
35
29
32
25
28
33
25
35
28
29
28
28
29
30
38
23
19
31
27
35
30
24
35
31
24
38
32
27
30
25
22
22
32
20
14
23
27

57
43
49
51
42
49
44
54
50
43
42
51

200 yd
50
48
46
51
49
49
49
46
49
50
46
45
48
50
46
46
50
49
43
39
40
50
47
44
45
46
40
39
52
40
46
37
38
47
29
39
42
36
42
33
35
42
39
36
29
42
45
40
39

52
62
60
59
60
59
51
57
47
50
59
58

300 yd
56
52
56
53
52
56
54
59
57
53
50
51
48
51
50
53
46
42
55
49
54
43
46
48
46
42
40
55
46
46
43
43
46
43
46
40
43
35
34
47
41
39
43
45
42
39
41
37
32

152
149
149
149
145
144
143
142
142
138
136
127

Total
144
143
141
139
139
138
138
137
134
134
133
132
131
130
128
124
124
124
123
123
122
122
121
120
120
118
118
117
117
117
116
115
114
114
110
110
109
109
108
107
106
106
104
103
103
101
100
100

98

()
a
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50
51
52
53
54
55

1228 Jason Coppin

1071 William Ewing
544 Paul Noakes
284 James Green
894 D W H Gillard

1087 David Dallaston

63 - GRCF 100/200/300yd
Competitor
746 Graeme Tregay
683 Jim Smith
354 David Holt
676 Tony Short
759 L P H M van Eyk
345 R W Hodgkins

OO~ WNPE

64 - .303 Rifle 400/500/600yd

O©CoO~NOOOPM~WNE

21

Competitor
613 Colin RV Reed
941 John Robbins
1109 R Garside
039 Mike Barton
1136  David Shepperd
936 David Hinchliff
798 James West
1120  John Gilpin
730 Granville Thomas
607  Timothy Read
223 Colin Edwards
900 Paul Danks
898 S Pamment
118 M R Callaghan
1099 Mark Blenkinsop
036 Dennis Barnfield
1078 B J Bostwick
1121  Mark Rowan
1147 Ronnie Horsman
1291 Robin Wilson
495 E McCready

65 - .303 Rifle 800/900/1000yd
Competitor
1136 David Shepperd
1109 R Garside

039 Mike Barton

223 Colin Edwards

936 David Hinchliff
1078 B J Bostwick

730 Granville Thomas
1291 Robin Wilson
1099 Mark Blenkinsop

036 Dennis Barnfield

Boo~vwourwnr

66 - F Class Rifle 400/500/600yd

O©CoO~NOOTSWNPE

Competitor
1278 P A M Schouten Trautig
1310 Gerhard Krebber
1311  Alfred Mueller
1276 G G H M Koebrugge
1084  J Wright
890 Denis Goodwin
1106  John Seager
903 Rick Barton
1356  Andy Wyspianski

27
28
26
26
24
14

100 yd

30
40
30
25
26

800
63
61
53
44
54
50
59
37
43
52

36

31

34

42

26

26

200 yd

56

52

45

44

43

34
400 V 500
45 3 44
42 5 39
38 4 41
34 1 39
37 1 40
26 0 43
37 1 41
34 1 34
41 3 29
32 0 31
31 1 35
29 0 38
29 0 33
37 1 38
32 1 29
15 0 38
16 0 37
28 1 30
15 1 34
26 0 26
22 0 20
v 900 V
3 56 1
2 58 2
1 53 0
1 58 0
2 49 1
1 57 1
0 38 1
0 43 0
1 54 3
0 28 0
400 V 500
50 9 60
50 9 60
58 8 57
57 7 57
50 9 57
60 10 53
57 8 54
55 6 57
60 10 54

32
35
32
24
40
26

300 yd

61
49
43
49
43
24

OO0 O0O0O0O0O0O0OO0O0O0OO0ORRERPRNOWNNNILS

600
41
40
33
38
34
41
32
41
36
39
33
31
35
22
29
35
29
23
23
17
10

1000

[

o~NO~AN~NOMOOL

55
46
53
53
51
47
44
40
22
25

600
59
58
60
58
56
58
58
56
51

OOFRPEFRPPFPONONORPROOOORROORLRNIK

OococorONMNNROL

\Y,

A N0 NOWO O

95
94
92
92
90
66

Total
153
131
128
123
111

84

Total
130
121
112
111
111
110
110
109
106
102
99
98
97
97
90
88
82
81
72
69
52

Total
174
165
159
155
154
154
141
120
119
105

Total
178
177
175
172
172
171
169
168
165

OONNRPROWRNONOWNNWNAMODNL

oOrhOrRWWWWU AL

\%
28
27
26
22
23
22
21
20
20

—
o

S

Wwwnmao

Std
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10 1121  Mark Rowan
11 167 Keith Cox
12 278 Matthew Greatwood
13 1104 Mat Giles
14 1070 M Longbottom
15 552 J O'Sullivan
16 638 S Rogers
17 665 David Shaw
18 646 Robert Salt
19 458 Peter Lomas
20 1103 Andrew Duffy
21 1069 Gareth Longbottom
22 118 M R Callaghan
23 486 Derek Massey
24 212  Vanessa Duffy
25 495 E McCready
26 354 David Holt

27 1187 Sam Marko

67 - F Class Rifle 800/900/1000yd

Competitor

1 1310 Gerhard Krebber
2 1278 P A M Schouten Trautig
3 1084 J Wright
4 1311 Alfred Mueller
5 1276 G G H M Koebrugge
6 890 Denis Goodwin
7 797 Mike Welsh
8 665 David Shaw
9 903 Rick Barton
10 941 John Robbins
11 486 Derek Massey
12 552 J O'Sullivan

68 - McQueen

Competitor

1 656 Brian Scurlock
2 1196 Peter Hobson
3 1362 Gary Hardinges
4 931 Colin Shorthouse
5 371 Paul Hunter
6 377 Neill Innes
7 458 Peter Lomas
8 577 Michael Phillips
9 863 Nigel Moody
10 1192 Liam Fenlon
11 1358 Michael Deakin
12 241 Andrew Ferrara
13 256 John Garnett
14 376 Fred Innes
15 665 David Shaw
16 969 Stephen Crockett
17 1213 Matt Greenall
18 1314 Michael Pelling
19 1338 Lee Bampton
20 1339 Philip Bampton
21 1359 S C Lewis
22 1365 Dave Appleton
23 287 Ken Green
24 324 Peter Hathaway-Jones
25 683 Jim Smith
26 1335 Michael Hall
27 1356 Andy Wyspianski
28 1366 Ross Horsman

50
58
58
45
53
48
48
51
54
48
46
52
43
46
32
42
41
39
800 V
90 15
90 15
90 15
89 14
81 8
77 5
84 10
72 4
73 5
50 4
68 3
50 3

WNEFPONNENWONWWOIN 00O W

60
50
54
54
51
47
49
47
46
51
49
47
46
42
44
42
35
36

900 V

88
85
86
87
82
80
80
82
80
82
65
68

13
10
11
12
10

ONOOO~ND

OO NEFRPPFRPWMNWANFRPWELRMNIOOO MO

49
50
46
55
49
51
49
48
46
46
47
42
45
38
41
28
31
15

1000
87
89
85
80
84
78
69
75
75
64
51
61

Score
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
47

\Y
12
14
11

7
10

PO RNO®

OO FRPEFPONONMNMNMNWENMMOONOPRF-

159
158
158
154
153
146
146
146
146
145
142
141
134
126
117
112
107
90

Total
265
264
261
256
247
235
233
229
228
196
184
179

50
50
50
48

= el
RPNoOWNOND

-
WNAEANWNONOO

40
39
37
33
28
17
19
17
17
18

5

Std

G
G
G
S

50

50

48
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

282 David Green
890 Denis Goodwin
972 Peter Sarony
1355 J G Farrimond
1357 A Lyons
638 S Rogers
646 Robert Salt
663 Brian Sedgbeer
954 Johan van Drunick
1102 Ron Sargent
1322 Fred Cooke
213 J M Dukes
725 Mick Tedesco
790 Bryan Weir
903 Rick Barton
1147 Ronnie Horsman
1187 Sam Marko
1208 David Evans
1292 Brian McManus
1300 Jonathan Elliott
1364 Paul Tamony
368 John Hughes
1104 Mat Giles
1149 Mark Bradley
1336 Andrew Spong
118 M R Callaghan
215 Mike Dunstan
496 John McCue
554 Simon Ould
934 Paul Holdstock
420 Chris Keller
798 James West
882 Derek Morris
945 Robert White
1323 Jonathan Spencer
1329 Matthew Watts
503 Kjell Middleton
823 R Wills
1106 John Seager
1363 Adrian Sell
1190 Fred Adams
1328 David Etherington
1367 M Greenfield
167 Keith Cox
370 Jennie Hunter
935 John Sutcliffe
1194 W Valentine
1232 David Gibson
195 John Denwood
850 Derek Yates
1372 S Boatright
450 David Lees
1092 Michael Pugh
1275 Paul Atkinson
783 Peter Watts
1186 G Kruse
1343 Bill Straiton
465 Michael Lucas
968 Alexander Crockett
1354 John Daragon
519 Evan More
1344 Martin Hull
1306 M P Evans
354 David Holt

46
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
34
34
33
32
31
31
30
30
30
28
28
27
26
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93
94
95
96
97
98
99

1308 Anthony Black
1090 Chris Gray

958 Tony Spackman

1081 Keith Absalom

1148 Honora Horsman

1286 Nigel Dewey
1324 Rikky Spencer

100 310 Alan Hargrave
101 1371 Adrian Sweet

10 11111
1101 11
10 11111
1011 10
11 11111
1010 10
11 01101
1100 11
10 10110
0100 11
10 11101

01 10

11 11
11 10
01 11
11 10
01 11
1000 11
11111
10 00
10 01
11 00
01 10
00 0O

00

International Match

26
24
22
22
22
21
19
10

Total
22

21

20

18

15

11

Total
18

17

17

15

15

10

(GRCF Timed & Precision 1 & GRCF Multi-Target, shot without stick-on target centers)

70 - Shotgun
Competitor
1 1120 John Gilpin
2 118 M R Callaghan
3 167 Keith Cox
4 850 Derek Yates
5 1113 William Paterson
6 408 James D Jones
70A - Shotgun (Novice)
Competitor
1 1323 Jonathan Spencer
2 219 Christine Eaton
3 308 lan Hantman
4 1324 Rikky Spencer
5 1155 Michael Chinery
6 613 Colin R V Reed
BDMP Team T&P1
Torsten Riewe 296 14
Reto Gruen 293 9
Rolf Pobel 292 6
Dietmar Hoenersch 292 6
Klaus Mueller 286 4
Frank Heiken 285 6
Mike Riethorst 281 4
Anne Milke 270 3
2295 52
Team Totals
Torsten Riewe 575
Rolf Pobel 567
Reto Gruen 560
Dietmar Hoenersch 557

3043

M-T
96
98

103
85

100
90
89
87

748

Phoenix Team
Gwyn Roberts
John Robinson
Keith Cox
David Hackett

John Chambers

Richard Schofield

Peter Watts
Jim Smith

(Mixed pairs friendly match — 1500 Match 5)

17
20
15
12

David Hackett
Keith Cox

Gwyn Roberts
John Robinson

592
596
598
597

T&P1

300
300
300
300
300
299
297
297

2393151

43
40
51
42

25
24
23
20
16
17
15
11

M-T
116
118
117
115
113
115
118
107
919
3312

1167
1163
1158
1154

60
60
66
54
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